
APP. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES  ROOM TIME SCREENING DATE

2001 SHREEDESH BHANDARI 1A 8:30 March 21, 2026

2002 KOHALI KUMARI DAS 1A 8:35 March 21, 2026

2003 NIDHIMA NEPAL 1A 8:40 March 21, 2026

2004 YANA KHADKA 1A 8:45 March 21, 2026

2005 AASHUTOSH KAFLEY 1A 8:50 March 21, 2026

2006 SPARSH THAPA MAGAR 1A 8:55 March 21, 2026

2007 SUSHIM KHATRI 1A 9:00 March 21, 2026

2008 SARBASHREE UPRETI 1A 9:05 March 21, 2026

2009 SONIKA OLI 1A 9:10 March 21, 2026

2010 SHREYANSH 1A 9:15 March 21, 2026

2011 AARBIN ACHARYA 1A 9:20 March 21, 2026

2012 NIRWAN SAI 1A 9:25 March 21, 2026

2013 KAIRAB SHRESTHA 1A 9:30 March 21, 2026

2014 SHREYAS PAKHRIN 1A 9:35 March 21, 2026

2015 SUHANI SAPKORA 1A 9:40 March 21, 2026

2017 ARSH SAH 1A 9:45 March 21, 2026

2018 SUYOG ARYAL 1A 9:50 March 21, 2026

2019 KAIRAV DHUNGANA 1A 9:55 March 21, 2026

2020 RIHANNA SUBEDI 1A 10:00 March 21, 2026

2021 JENITH MAHARJAN 1A 10:20 March 21, 2026

2022 BIPAN MANGRATI 1A 10:25 March 21, 2026

2023 AAHANA MAHARJAN 1A 10:30 March 21, 2026

2024 BRISTAV DAHAL 1A 10:35 March 21, 2026

2025 JIYANA SHRESTHA 1A 10:40 March 21, 2026

2026 ADWAIT  DAHAL 1A 10:45 March 21, 2026

2027 SUPHAL PAUDEL 1A 10:50 March 21, 2026

2028 ARCHISHMA BAJRACHARYA 1A 10:55 March 21, 2026

2029 YUVAAN SHRESTHA 1A 11:00 March 21, 2026

2030 BIYANSH MOKTAN 1A 11:05 March 21, 2026

2031 AHAANA MALLA 1A 11:10 March 21, 2026

2032 SHIWANSH DANGOL 1A 11:15 March 21, 2026

2033 AARUS RAJ GHIMIRE 1A 11:20 March 21, 2026

2034 YANA KHADKA 1A 11:25 March 21, 2026

2035 TIARA DANGOL 1A 11:30 March 21, 2026

2036 HRUTVY DAHAL 1A 11:35 March 21, 2026

2037 AAYAN MAHARJAN 1A 11:40 March 21, 2026

2038 AGRATA LAMICHHANE 1A 11:45 March 21, 2026

2039 SHEHEJA MAGAR 1A 11:50 March 21, 2026

2040 GRISHMA POUDEL 1A 11:55 March 21, 2026

2041 AKANSHA MAGAR 1A 12:00 March 21, 2026

2042 PRANAVI LAMICHHANE 1A 12:05 March 21, 2026

2043 NIRVAN LAMGADE 1A 12:10 March 21, 2026

2044 AAROHI PATHAK 1A 12:15 March 21, 2026

2045 ADVIK SHRESTHA 1A 12:20 March 21, 2026

2046 KRYZAL THAPA 1A 13:00 March 21, 2026

2047 NELSON SAPKOTA 1A 13:05 March 21, 2026

2048 YUVAAN BIKRAM THAKURI 1A 13:10 March 21, 2026

2049 HIKHI HANG RAI 1A 13:15 March 21, 2026

2050 PRASHNA SHAKYA 1A 13:20 March 21, 2026

2051 PRATYUSH PRAJAPATI 1A 13:25 March 21, 2026

2052 SHENIN MAGAR 1A 13:30 March 21, 2026

2053 RIYANSH MISHRA 1A 13:35 March 21, 2026

2054 ERISHA NAPIT 1A 13:40 March 21, 2026



APP. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES  ROOM TIME SCREENING DATE

2055 RIYAN K C 1B 8:30 March 21, 2026

2056 AHILYA GAUTAM 1B 8:35 March 21, 2026

2057 PASNA THAPA MAGAR 1B 8:40 March 21, 2026

2058 LAKSHITA BADU 1B 8:45 March 21, 2026

2059 YANGCHHEN LAMA 1B 8:50 March 21, 2026

2060 DEEP TAMANG LAMA 1B 8:55 March 21, 2026

2061 EVANY PRADHAN 1B 9:00 March 21, 2026

2062 PRASIDDHA KOIRALA 1B 9:05 March 21, 2026

2063 SAHARSA SHRESTHA 1B 9:10 March 21, 2026

2064 AAYOG GAIRE 1B 9:15 March 21, 2026

2065 JIGYASHA SHARMA 1B 9:20 March 21, 2026

2066 SUYOG TIMALSENA 1B 9:25 March 21, 2026

2067 ARUN KHANAL 1B 9:30 March 21, 2026

2068 EVA TAMANG 1B 9:35 March 21, 2026

2069 SANVEE TAMANG 1B 9:40 March 21, 2026

2070 RANJU THAPA MAGAR 1B 9:45 March 21, 2026

2071 PRASON MAHARJAN 1B 9:50 March 21, 2026

2072 AARSHABH NIRAULA 1B 9:55 March 21, 2026

2073 ADVENT BHARTI 1B 10:00 March 21, 2026

2074 AAYANSH GHIMIRE 1B 10:20 March 21, 2026

2075 AVANSH LUITEL 1B 10:25 March 21, 2026

2076 SHREEJAL ACHARYA 1B 10:30 March 21, 2026

2077 SRISH PANDEY 1B 10:35 March 21, 2026

2078 DEWANSH JHA 1B 10:40 March 21, 2026

2079 SAMYA MAHARJAN 1B 10:45 March 21, 2026

2080 ADVIK ROUNIYAR 1B 10:50 March 21, 2026

2081 PRANA UPRETY 1B 10:55 March 21, 2026

2082 AASHIKA DHAKAL 1B 11:00 March 21, 2026

2083 ASHVIK THAPA 1B 11:05 March 21, 2026

2084 UPASANA SHRESTHA 1B 11:10 March 21, 2026

2085 AAVISH PANTA 1B 11:15 March 21, 2026

2086 ABIK KARKI 1B 11:20 March 21, 2026

2087 SOREN DANGOL 1B 11:25 March 21, 2026

2088 GIANA GAUTAM 1B 11:30 March 21, 2026

2089 GYALCHHEN SYANGTAN 1B 11:35 March 21, 2026

2090 SAMATA PATHAK 1B 11:40 March 21, 2026

2091 PRALISHA KHATIWADA 1B 11:45 March 21, 2026

2092 MISS AVNI REGMI 1B 11:50 March 21, 2026

2093 BALAJU PAUDEL 1B 11:55 March 21, 2026

2094 GUNJANA PATHAK 1B 12:00 March 21, 2026

2095 PRAHESHI PAUDEL 1B 12:05 March 21, 2026

2096 BHARAT TAMANG 1B 12:10 March 21, 2026

2097 AAHNIK TAMANG 1B 12:15 March 21, 2026

2098 SHIRISHA NEUPANE 1B 12:20 March 21, 2026

2099 AADIJAY BIKRAM SIGDEL 1B 13:00 March 21, 2026

2100 SHREEYANS SWAR 1B 13:05 March 21, 2026

2101 AARBI DULAL 1B 13:10 March 21, 2026

2102 SAMRAT RAUT 1B 13:15 March 21, 2026

2103 SUBIN DANGI 1B 13:20 March 21, 2026

2104 REYANSH YADAV 1B 13:25 March 21, 2026

2105 ADITI  PARAJULI 1B 13:30 March 21, 2026

2106 SAKAR BASNET 1B 13:35 March 21, 2026

2107 NILISHA SAH 1B 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2108 IBIGYA THAPA 1C 8:30 March 21, 2026

2109 SHIVANGINI KUNWAR 1C 8:35 March 21, 2026

2110 REYANSH DANGOL 1C 8:40 March 21, 2026

2111 SRIYA KHANAL 1C 8:45 March 21, 2026

2112 SHIVANSH CHAND 1C 8:50 March 21, 2026

2113 VAIBHAVI SAUD 1C 8:55 March 21, 2026

2114 ANURAG BK 1C 9:00 March 21, 2026

2115 SASRITH LAMICHHANE 1C 9:05 March 21, 2026

2116 AYRA MANANDHAR 1C 9:10 March 21, 2026

2117 LATISH JOSHI 1C 9:15 March 21, 2026

2118 TRISHA BHATTARAI 1C 9:20 March 21, 2026

2119 AARAV GHIMIRE 1C 9:25 March 21, 2026

2120 SUKARAT ADHIKARI 1C 9:30 March 21, 2026

2121 SHARVIL DEEP ADHIKARI 1C 9:35 March 21, 2026

2122 ASHWI PANDIT 1C 9:40 March 21, 2026

2123 SHANVI KC 1C 9:45 March 21, 2026

2124 PRESHA GHO SHRESTHA 1C 9:50 March 21, 2026

2125 SHREYANSH ACHARYA 1C 9:55 March 21, 2026

2126 BARSHA MAHASETH 1C 10:00 March 21, 2026

2127 PRIYANSH BHATTA 1C 10:20 March 21, 2026

2128 APSANA KHANAL 1C 10:25 March 21, 2026

2129 NIVANSHI GC 1C 10:30 March 21, 2026

2130 KRIYESHA DHUNGANA 1C 10:35 March 21, 2026

2131 RUZELLA ACHARYA 1C 10:40 March 21, 2026

2132 SUJAN BAHADUR NAGARKOTI 1C 10:45 March 21, 2026

2133 DRISHANA PYATHA 1C 10:50 March 21, 2026

2134 REEVA SHRESTHA 1C 10:55 March 21, 2026

2135 SAMYOG NEPAL 1C 11:00 March 21, 2026

2136 BELLEZZA PANDEY 1C 11:05 March 21, 2026

2137 PALVIT SILWAL 1C 11:10 March 21, 2026

2138 AARSHEYA  LUITEL 1C 11:15 March 21, 2026

2139 APSANA SHRESTHA 1C 11:20 March 21, 2026

2140 BIPAN MANGRATI 1C 11:25 March 21, 2026

2141 SHAKSHATA PANDEY 1C 11:30 March 21, 2026

2142 KRIVANYA PAUDEL 1C 11:35 March 21, 2026

2143 UPASANA TIMILSINA 1C 11:40 March 21, 2026

2144 MAANVI PANDIT 1C 11:45 March 21, 2026

2145 PRISHA DANGOL 1C 11:50 March 21, 2026

2146 SARANYA BHANDARI 1C 11:55 March 21, 2026

2147 PRANAV PARAJULI 1C 12:00 March 21, 2026

2148 REYANSH ARYAL 1C 12:05 March 21, 2026

2149 DEEBYANSH PAUDYAL 1C 12:10 March 21, 2026

2150 SAARTHAK TIWARI 1C 12:15 March 21, 2026

2151 DIVYANSH SINGH KARKI 1C 12:20 March 21, 2026

2152 SAKSHAM K.C. 1C 13:00 March 21, 2026

2153 ANURAG BK 1C 13:05 March 21, 2026

2154 MINGMA GYALBO GHISING 1C 13:10 March 21, 2026

2155 ADISHEK SHRESTHA 1C 13:15 March 21, 2026

2156 KAVYA DHAKAL 1C 13:20 March 21, 2026

2157 YUVAN JOSHI 1C 13:25 March 21, 2026

2158 SAMMANBI KHADKA 1C 13:30 March 21, 2026

2159 RIYAN KARKI 1C 13:35 March 21, 2026

2160 JOSEPH CHAUDHARY 1C 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2161 ANUSHREE TIMILSINA 1D 8:30 March 21, 2026

2162 ANEEK MAN SHAKYA 1D 8:35 March 21, 2026

2163 SANVI SHRESTHA 1D 8:40 March 21, 2026

2164 ERIK BANIYA 1D 8:45 March 21, 2026

2165 HEMANGA ACHARYA 1D 8:50 March 21, 2026

2166 SHREYAN DEEP NIROULA 1D 8:55 March 21, 2026

2167 RIVAH BHATT 1D 9:00 March 21, 2026

2168 DANICA  LO TAMANG 1D 9:05 March 21, 2026

2169 SIYON SHRESTHA 1D 9:10 March 21, 2026

2170 ANGANA BISTA 1D 9:15 March 21, 2026

2171 AAHAN PAUDEL 1D 9:20 March 21, 2026

2172 PRANAV MAHATO 1D 9:25 March 21, 2026

2173 SOMIK BISTA 1D 9:30 March 21, 2026

2174 NIDHIKA PANDE 1D 9:35 March 21, 2026

2175 NUGAH SHRESTHA LAMA 1D 9:40 March 21, 2026

2176 SAMRAT POKHREL 1D 9:45 March 21, 2026

2177 SIDDHARTHA PAUDYAL 1D 9:50 March 21, 2026

2178 SURUCHI GURUNG 1D 9:55 March 21, 2026

2179 SHLOKJAN  POUDEL 1D 10:00 March 21, 2026

2180 RENZING DOLMO GHISING 1D 10:20 March 21, 2026

2181 PERSIS LAMA 1D 10:25 March 21, 2026

2182 SHREENIKA BISTA SHRESTHA 1D 10:30 March 21, 2026

2183 ANIRVA KANDEL 1D 10:35 March 21, 2026

2184 SHAURAGYA LAMA 1D 10:40 March 21, 2026

2185 BIMIN PANDEY 1D 10:45 March 21, 2026

2186 MISHKA SHRESTHA 1D 10:50 March 21, 2026

2187 DIVANSH JOSHI 1D 10:55 March 21, 2026

2188 SRIPAL JUNG K.C. 1D 11:00 March 21, 2026

2189 DIVYAJYOTI POUDEL 1D 11:05 March 21, 2026

2190 AAYUSHREE KARKI 1D 11:10 March 21, 2026

2191 TANCHHOMA  THAMSUHANG 1D 11:15 March 21, 2026

2192 SAMYOG RANA BHAT 1D 11:20 March 21, 2026

2193 SAMEEP SHRESTHA 1D 11:25 March 21, 2026

2194 NABASHREE PANDEY 1D 11:30 March 21, 2026

2195 ARYIK SHRESTHA 1D 11:35 March 21, 2026

2196 GENESIS LIMBU 1D 11:40 March 21, 2026

2197 SHIVAYA NEUPANE 1D 11:45 March 21, 2026

2198 OSHAN BAJIMAYA 1D 11:50 March 21, 2026

2199 SHREEYAN JUNG DHAKAL 1D 11:55 March 21, 2026

2200 AAYUSHRI BURJA 1D 12:00 March 21, 2026

2201 SHIVANSI KHADKA 1D 12:05 March 21, 2026

2202 SAAVYA KAWAN 1D 12:10 March 21, 2026

2203 AAHANA RIJAL 1D 12:15 March 21, 2026

2204 AARAV PANDEY 1D 12:20 March 21, 2026

2205 RISUM RAI 1D 13:00 March 21, 2026

2206 KAYA TANUJA BARAL 1D 13:05 March 21, 2026

2207 RIDDHI PAUDEL 1D 13:10 March 21, 2026

2208 EESHVI SHARMA 1D 13:15 March 21, 2026

2209 PRIJON ACHARYA 1D 13:20 March 21, 2026

2210 AARAV THAPA 1D 13:25 March 21, 2026

2211 BIPASHANA KHANAL 1D 13:30 March 21, 2026

2212 SHADVIK SHRESTHA 1D 13:35 March 21, 2026

2213 PRASIDDHI GHIMIRE 1D 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2214 MOKSHIT RAJ SINGH 1E 8:30 March 21, 2026

2215 SHAYANA SHRESTHA 1E 8:35 March 21, 2026

2216 RAYON ACHARYA 1E 8:40 March 21, 2026

2217 ANNIS SHRESTHA 1E 8:45 March 21, 2026

2218 SHREYANSH THAKUR 1E 8:50 March 21, 2026

2219 KRITAGYA SINGH 1E 8:55 March 21, 2026

2220 MOON SHAKYA 1E 9:00 March 21, 2026

2221 ZENITH SUBEDI 1E 9:05 March 21, 2026

2222 SHRIYANSHI ACHARYA 1E 9:10 March 21, 2026

2223 PRISHA KAYASTHA 1E 9:15 March 21, 2026

2224 YESHI DOLMA LAMA 1E 9:20 March 21, 2026

2225 HARSHIT SAH 1E 9:25 March 21, 2026

2226 SAINA ROY 1E 9:30 March 21, 2026

2227 NEEHARIKA MAHARJAN 1E 9:35 March 21, 2026

2228 PARISHA SHRESTHA 1E 9:40 March 21, 2026

2229 REHANSI K.C 1E 9:45 March 21, 2026

2230 AAIRA MAHARJAN 1E 9:50 March 21, 2026

2231 NEWSHIKHA BHATTA 1E 9:55 March 21, 2026

2232 RIYANSI ACHARYA 1E 10:00 March 21, 2026

2233 NIVANSHI K.C. 1E 10:20 March 21, 2026

2234 AATREYA MAHARJAN 1E 10:25 March 21, 2026

2235 MAYARA KHATIWADA 1E 10:30 March 21, 2026

2236 AAYAN JUNG KHATRI 1E 10:35 March 21, 2026

2237 SHARITMA NIROULA 1E 10:40 March 21, 2026

2238 ASHAYA DEVKOTA 1E 10:45 March 21, 2026

2239 GEET TAMRAKAR 1E 10:50 March 21, 2026

2240 AMAN ARYAL 1E 10:55 March 21, 2026

2241 SHAMBHAVI SHREE DAHAL 1E 11:00 March 21, 2026

2242 SANBI KARKI 1E 11:05 March 21, 2026

2243 DIVANSH KASAJU 1E 11:10 March 21, 2026

2244 NIMA LHAMU PAKHRIN TAMANG 1E 11:15 March 21, 2026

2245 SHREEYANS NHUCHHE PRADHAN 1E 11:20 March 21, 2026

2246 ADRISH BARAL 1E 11:25 March 21, 2026

2247 SURVI SHRESTHA 1E 11:30 March 21, 2026

2248 SUYASH JUNG THAPA 1E 11:35 March 21, 2026

2249 LIYANA MAGAR 1E 11:40 March 21, 2026

2250 AABHA POUDYAL 1E 11:45 March 21, 2026

2251 NYESAA BUDHATHOKI 1E 11:50 March 21, 2026

2252 SHUVANSI DAHAL 1E 11:55 March 21, 2026

2253 ANYA KAYASTHA 1E 12:00 March 21, 2026

2254 AAYANSH BHUSAL 1E 12:05 March 21, 2026

2255 SALIN GAUTAM 1E 12:10 March 21, 2026

2256 PRESTON BAGALE 1E 12:15 March 21, 2026

2257 AYANK MAHARJAN 1E 12:20 March 21, 2026

2258 LAVISH BHATTARAI 1E 13:00 March 21, 2026

2259 SHREYANSH PAUDYAL 1E 13:05 March 21, 2026

2260 ALWIN BASNET 1E 13:10 March 21, 2026

2261 GRACY SHRESTHA 1E 13:15 March 21, 2026

2262 ABHILASHA DHAKAL 1E 13:20 March 21, 2026

2263 MEDHANSH GHATANE 1E 13:25 March 21, 2026

2264 AARAV THAPA G.C. 1E 13:30 March 21, 2026

2265 SHREEYANSHI BASNET 1E 13:35 March 21, 2026

2266 SANJIYA AMATYA 1E 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2267 INESH JUNG KARKI 2A 8:30 March 21, 2026

2268 SWORNIM ACHARYA 2A 8:35 March 21, 2026

2269 PRANEYA GYAWALI 2A 8:40 March 21, 2026

2270 VEDANSH SUBEDI 2A 8:45 March 21, 2026

2271 SAMIP UPRETY 2A 8:50 March 21, 2026

2272 ATHARB KHADKA 2A 8:55 March 21, 2026

2273 TRIYANSH YADAV 2A 9:00 March 21, 2026

2274 SHREEYANSI SHRESTHA 2A 9:05 March 21, 2026

2275 ANANYA KUMARI GAIN 2A 9:10 March 21, 2026

2276 KEYAAN POKHAREL 2A 9:15 March 21, 2026

2277 ANSH THAPA 2A 9:20 March 21, 2026

2278 AAYANSH MAHARJAN 2A 9:25 March 21, 2026

2279 KRITAN SHRESTHA 2A 9:30 March 21, 2026

2280 JULISSA K.C. 2A 9:35 March 21, 2026

2281 MATINA MAHARJAN 2A 9:40 March 21, 2026

2282 ZALIKA THAPA 2A 9:45 March 21, 2026

2283 SHREENIKA ACHARYA 2A 9:50 March 21, 2026

2284 SAMYUKTA PANDEYA 2A 9:55 March 21, 2026

2285 RISHIKA BHANDARI 2A 10:00 March 21, 2026

2286 SHAYAAN PRAJAPATI 2A 10:20 March 21, 2026

2287 DIGVI SHREE BHATTARAI 2A 10:25 March 21, 2026

2288 RIYANSH PANTHI 2A 10:30 March 21, 2026

2289 AARNESH DEVKOTA 2A 10:35 March 21, 2026

2290 DEERUSH SIMKHADA 2A 10:40 March 21, 2026

2291 JAYAN PRAJAPATI 2A 10:45 March 21, 2026

2292 SANDHYA KUMARI THAKUR 2A 10:50 March 21, 2026

2293 SAAN BARAKOTI 2A 10:55 March 21, 2026

2294 ANAYA JAISWAL 2A 11:00 March 21, 2026

2295 SHIVANSH BOHARA 2A 11:05 March 21, 2026

2296 PARIBHASHA GAUTAM 2A 11:10 March 21, 2026

2297 NIWON KHANAL 2A 11:15 March 21, 2026

2298 NABHIJ BHANDARI 2A 11:20 March 21, 2026

2299 SUGAT SHRESTHA 2A 11:25 March 21, 2026

2300 AAGYASHREE KAPRI 2A 11:30 March 21, 2026

2301 NORA BHETUWAL 2A 11:35 March 21, 2026

2302 RIYANSH ACHARYA 2A 11:40 March 21, 2026

2303 SUBHUSHAN JUNG THAPA 2A 11:45 March 21, 2026

2304 AAYAN SHIWAKOTI 2A 11:50 March 21, 2026

2305 REVA  KAPRI 2A 11:55 March 21, 2026

2306 SARTHAK KC 2A 12:00 March 21, 2026

2307 APSHA BAYALKOTI 2A 12:05 March 21, 2026

2308 AAYAN DULAL 2A 12:10 March 21, 2026

2309 JASON DHAMI 2A 12:15 March 21, 2026

2310 SUDIN THAPA 2A 12:20 March 21, 2026

2311 DIVYANSHA DANGI 2A 13:00 March 21, 2026

2312 SHREYAN DHAKAL 2A 13:05 March 21, 2026

2313 BIPANSH K.C. 2A 13:10 March 21, 2026

2314 ROMYA MAHARJAN 2A 13:15 March 21, 2026

2315 YAKCHIT PAUDEL 2A 13:20 March 21, 2026

2316 SHAISHA PANDEY 2A 13:25 March 21, 2026

2317 PRACHIT SINGH K.C. 2A 13:30 March 21, 2026

2318 RIWAZ PAUDEL 2A 13:35 March 21, 2026

2319 AGRIM UPRETI 2A 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2320 DEVANSH JUNG KARKI 2B 8:30 March 21, 2026

2321 ANDERSON KATWAL 2B 8:35 March 21, 2026

2322 RUPSUN SHRESTHA 2B 8:40 March 21, 2026

2323 YUVANI BHATTARAI 2B 8:45 March 21, 2026

2324 YOHAIRA MAHARJAN 2B 8:50 March 21, 2026

2325 SHIVANGI BHANDARI 2B 8:55 March 21, 2026

2326 DEVINA SHAH 2B 9:00 March 21, 2026

2327 PRINSA TAMANG 2B 9:05 March 21, 2026

2328 ALESH POKHREL 2B 9:10 March 21, 2026

2329 MIRAN KARKEE 2B 9:15 March 21, 2026

2330 KASHYAP RISAL 2B 9:20 March 21, 2026

2331 DRITII SHRESTHA 2B 9:25 March 21, 2026

2332 RIVANSH RANJAN BISTA 2B 9:30 March 21, 2026

2333 SHEZAL ADHIKARI 2B 9:35 March 21, 2026

2334 HRIDAN SHRESTHA 2B 9:40 March 21, 2026

2335 AARVI SHRESTHA 2B 9:45 March 21, 2026

2336 SAMBID SHRESTHA 2B 9:50 March 21, 2026

2337 DIPAN KUMAR BHANDARI 2B 9:55 March 21, 2026

2338 SAMANA KUNWAR 2B 10:00 March 21, 2026

2339 BIVIDHA  K.C. 2B 10:20 March 21, 2026

2340 BIBHUTI SHAH 2B 10:25 March 21, 2026

2341 SHIVANSH SINGH MAHARJAN 2B 10:30 March 21, 2026

2342 SADHBHAV RANA 2B 10:35 March 21, 2026

2343 SHIVANSH BISTA 2B 10:40 March 21, 2026

2344 SHUBHA SHREE JOSHI 2B 10:45 March 21, 2026

2345 ANSH SHRESTHA 2B 10:50 March 21, 2026

2346 PRAGATI SHAHU 2B 10:55 March 21, 2026

2347 AAYANSH GAUTAM 2B 11:00 March 21, 2026

2348 RIYANSHU BIST 2B 11:05 March 21, 2026

2349 KENZO TAMANG 2B 11:10 March 21, 2026

2350 SHRISTI  KUMARI NAGARKOTI 2B 11:15 March 21, 2026

2351 HRIDAAN SHRESTHA 2B 11:20 March 21, 2026

2352 AAYANSH PANERU 2B 11:25 March 21, 2026

2353 NERICA ARYAL 2B 11:30 March 21, 2026

2354 NITYAM DHOJ KARKI 2B 11:35 March 21, 2026

2355 ADVIK PAUDEL 2B 11:40 March 21, 2026

2356 PARISHA BASHYAL 2B 11:45 March 21, 2026

2357 SANIDDHI KAFLE 2B 11:50 March 21, 2026

2358 AAHANA CHAULAGAIN 2B 11:55 March 21, 2026

2359 JOMON LAMA TAMANG 2B 12:00 March 21, 2026

2360 SHIKHA PAUDEL 2B 12:05 March 21, 2026

2361 RITAIK KOIRALA 2B 12:10 March 21, 2026

2362 KAVYA OJHA 2B 12:15 March 21, 2026

2363 NAVYA SHAH 2B 12:20 March 21, 2026

2364 ATHARVA PANDEY 2B 13:00 March 21, 2026

2365 AMEYA SHRESTHA 2B 13:05 March 21, 2026

2366 VIAANSH MAHARJAN 2B 13:10 March 21, 2026

2367 PRISHA BAIDYA 2B 13:15 March 21, 2026

2368 RIYASHA MAHARJAN 2B 13:20 March 21, 2026

2369 OJASWI KUNWAR 2B 13:25 March 21, 2026

2370 RUBY MAHARJAN 2B 13:30 March 21, 2026

2371 DIVISHA BHATTARAI 2B 13:35 March 21, 2026

2372 AMOG DHUNGEL 2B 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2373 AADIR THAPA 2C 8:30 March 21, 2026

2374 SOPHIYA KUNWAR 2C 8:35 March 21, 2026

2375 SANDESH THAPA 2C 8:40 March 21, 2026

2376 DENISHA MAGAR 2C 8:45 March 21, 2026

2377 JIVIKA TULADHAR 2C 8:50 March 21, 2026

2378 AHAAN ALI 2C 8:55 March 21, 2026

2379 TWISHA MAHARJAN 2C 9:00 March 21, 2026

2380 ASONI MANANDHAR 2C 9:05 March 21, 2026

2381 HRUTVY ADHIKARI 2C 9:10 March 21, 2026

2382 SHUVANGA SAPKOTA 2C 9:15 March 21, 2026

2383 SAKETH DHITAL 2C 9:20 March 21, 2026

2384 KAVYA SINGH 2C 9:25 March 21, 2026

2385 GRAYSON KHAMBU SHRESTHA 2C 9:30 March 21, 2026

2386 HARDIK PAUDEL 2C 9:35 March 21, 2026

2387 SHAYAAN SHIN SHRESTHA 2C 9:40 March 21, 2026

2388 AASHVI ADHIKARI 2C 9:45 March 21, 2026

2389 SPARSH RAJKARNIKAR 2C 9:50 March 21, 2026

2390 KRITA DUMRAKOTI 2C 9:55 March 21, 2026

2391 MANVIK JOSHI 2C 10:00 March 21, 2026

2392 SHASHWAT TIWARI 2C 10:20 March 21, 2026

2393 REJON RESHMI MAGAR 2C 10:25 March 21, 2026

2394 ABISHA SHRESTHA 2C 10:30 March 21, 2026

2395 ALVINA GHIMIRE 2C 10:35 March 21, 2026

2396 SRIYANSH SHAKYA 2C 10:40 March 21, 2026

2397 ASHVIK SHRESTHA 2C 10:45 March 21, 2026

2398 ARIYANA TAMANG 2C 10:50 March 21, 2026

2399 SHREYA JOSHI 2C 10:55 March 21, 2026

2400 SHREYANSHI JOSHI 2C 11:00 March 21, 2026

2401 GLORIYA GHIMIRE 2C 11:05 March 21, 2026

2402 GIRISH RAJ PANDEY 2C 11:10 March 21, 2026

2403 SAURAGYA CHAND 2C 11:15 March 21, 2026

2404 SAVIO MAHARJAN 2C 11:20 March 21, 2026

2405 SAMRAT LAMICHHANE 2C 11:25 March 21, 2026

2406 URVI PYAKUREL 2C 11:30 March 21, 2026

2407 SUMEDH RAJ SUBEDI 2C 11:35 March 21, 2026

2408 AASHWI KHANAL 2C 11:40 March 21, 2026

2409 SAKSHAM MAHARJAN 2C 11:45 March 21, 2026

2410 ARPHA RUZI ADHIKARI 2C 11:50 March 21, 2026

2411 YAJUSHREE BUDHATHOKI 2C 11:55 March 21, 2026

2412 ZYRA SHRESTHA 2C 12:00 March 21, 2026

2413 KAYARA GHIMIRE 2C 12:05 March 21, 2026

2414 SHAIMA SHARMA 2C 12:10 March 21, 2026

2415 IMANG THAPA MAGAR 2C 12:15 March 21, 2026

2416 SOMIL PUDASAINI 2C 12:20 March 21, 2026

2417 SHREYANSH REGMI 2C 13:00 March 21, 2026

2418 ANUJ KHADGI 2C 13:05 March 21, 2026

2419 SMARIKA ACHARYA 2C 13:10 March 21, 2026

2420 SHIVANSH PAJIYAR 2C 13:15 March 21, 2026

2421 AAYUSHMAN BISTA 2C 13:20 March 21, 2026

2422 SHREYANSH SHRESTHA 2C 13:25 March 21, 2026

2423 AURORA POUDEL 2C 13:30 March 21, 2026

2424 RITAMVARA PANGENI 2C 13:35 March 21, 2026

2425 KABYA PACHHAI 2C 13:40 March 21, 2026



APP. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES  ROOM TIME SCREENING DATE

2426 SHASHWAT SINGH 2D 8:30 March 21, 2026

2427 PRAGYAN K. C. 2D 8:35 March 21, 2026

2428 DEVANSH BIKARM SINGH 2D 8:40 March 21, 2026

2429 SHROE SHRESTHA 2D 8:45 March 21, 2026

2430 EBHAVANI. GIRI 2D 8:50 March 21, 2026

2431 AARCHI NEUPANE 2D 8:55 March 21, 2026

2432 REYAAN SHAHI THAKURI 2D 9:00 March 21, 2026

2433 ADVIKA MAHARJAN 2D 9:05 March 21, 2026

2434 DEVYANSHI THAPALIYA 2D 9:10 March 21, 2026

2435 ANUPRIYA NIROULA 2D 9:15 March 21, 2026

2436 SAMUEL KANDYO SHRESTHA 2D 9:20 March 21, 2026

2437 PRARABDHI MAHARJAN 2D 9:25 March 21, 2026

2438 PARIDHI ADHIKARI 2D 9:30 March 21, 2026

2439 SUYOG SHERPA 2D 9:35 March 21, 2026

2440 SAIGRACE KHADGI 2D 9:40 March 21, 2026

2441 MRINAL RANI BISTA 2D 9:45 March 21, 2026

2442 SWORNIM RAJ JOSHI 2D 9:50 March 21, 2026

2443 RUJULA SHRESTHA 2D 9:55 March 21, 2026

2444 SHUDDHATA SHAKYA 2D 10:00 March 21, 2026

2445 ALBERT KHADKA 2D 10:20 March 21, 2026

2446 DENIS B.K. 2D 10:25 March 21, 2026

2447 SAKSHAM SAH 2D 10:30 March 21, 2026

2448 NESHAN KHANAL 2D 10:35 March 21, 2026

2449 NEEHANG RAI 2D 10:40 March 21, 2026

2450 GAURIKA RANA CHHETRI 2D 10:45 March 21, 2026

2451 AAYAN RAJBANSHI 2D 10:50 March 21, 2026

2452 KABIYA MAHARJAN 2D 10:55 March 21, 2026

2453 KIYANSH ARYAL 2D 11:00 March 21, 2026

2454 PRITIKA YADAV 2D 11:05 March 21, 2026

2455 ISHANA MAHARJAN 2D 11:10 March 21, 2026

2456 ALOK DHUNGEL 2D 11:15 March 21, 2026

2457 GIRWAN SINGH KUNWAR 2D 11:20 March 21, 2026

2458 SHRIYASH SHRESTHA 2D 11:25 March 21, 2026

2459 SANVI KHAND 2D 11:30 March 21, 2026

2460 PRISHA DHAKAL 2D 11:35 March 21, 2026

2461 MONA LISA TAMANG 2D 11:40 March 21, 2026

2462 SAIGRACE BHATTARAI 2D 11:45 March 21, 2026

2463 SUKRARAJ KUMAR SAH 2D 11:50 March 21, 2026

2464 SUKARAT ADHIKARI 2D 11:55 March 21, 2026

2465 AAHAN BHADEL 2D 12:00 March 21, 2026

2466 ANJILA DARNAL 2D 12:05 March 21, 2026

2467 DIBYANSI RIMAL 2D 12:10 March 21, 2026

2468 SHREYA GURUNG 2D 12:15 March 21, 2026

2469 PRISHA NEUPANE 2D 12:20 March 21, 2026

2470 REHA KANSAKAR 2D 13:00 March 21, 2026

2471 ADVIK RIJAL 2D 13:05 March 21, 2026

2472 PRASIDDHA GHIMIRE 2D 13:10 March 21, 2026

2473 BIPSON SHRESTHA 2D 13:15 March 21, 2026

2474 SURAVI NEUPANE 2D 13:20 March 21, 2026

2475 VAIBHAV THAPA 2D 13:25 March 21, 2026

2476 NORQUEEN TAMANG 2D 13:30 March 21, 2026

2477 AAIRA SINGH 2D 13:35 March 21, 2026

2478 AVYAN SHAH 2D 13:40 March 21, 2026



APP. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES  ROOM TIME SCREENING DATE

2479 GRESHA THAPA 3A 8:30 March 21, 2026

2480 AMIGYA JHA 3A 8:35 March 21, 2026

2481 AXIT CHAND 3A 8:40 March 21, 2026

2482 NARJUMA BLON 3A 8:45 March 21, 2026

2483 AARYA BASNET 3A 8:50 March 21, 2026

2484 SUVAN PHUYAL 3A 8:55 March 21, 2026

2485 PRANISH KHANAL 3A 9:00 March 21, 2026

2486 MEVIQ BIKRAM SHRESTHA 3A 9:05 March 21, 2026

2487 AAYAM CHHETRI KUNWAR 3A 9:10 March 21, 2026

2488 PRIYA KAPHLE 3A 9:15 March 21, 2026

2489 AMAYARA KHATIWADA 3A 9:20 March 21, 2026

2490 AARYA SHRESTHA 3A 9:25 March 21, 2026

2491 REEHANSHI SINGH 3A 9:30 March 21, 2026

2492 SHYLIEN SAH 3A 9:35 March 21, 2026

2493 SAMRAT  PANGYANI 3A 9:40 March 21, 2026

2494 EVANA MISHRA 3A 9:45 March 21, 2026

2495 AADVIK GOIT 3A 9:50 March 21, 2026

2496 SHIVAKSHI KC 3A 9:55 March 21, 2026

2497 SUPRINA BIST 3A 10:00 March 21, 2026

2498 SUGYAN RAJ SHRESTHA 3A 10:20 March 21, 2026

2499 PRAYAN DHIMAL 3A 10:25 March 21, 2026

2500 YILDIZ HABIB SIDDIQUI 3A 10:30 March 21, 2026

2501 PRASAMSHA DANGOL 3A 10:35 March 21, 2026

2502 ABIYANSH SHRESTHA 3A 10:40 March 21, 2026

2503 AVA POKHREL 3A 10:45 March 21, 2026

2504 KASHVI CHHETRI 3A 10:50 March 21, 2026

2505 SANVI KC 3A 10:55 March 21, 2026

2506 GRIVAN KUIKEL 3A 11:00 March 21, 2026

2507 SUBASANA NEPALI 3A 11:05 March 21, 2026

2508 DIVYANSH RAJ NEUPANE 3A 11:10 March 21, 2026

2509 AADARSHA SHRESTHA 3A 11:15 March 21, 2026

2510 LIYOG BUDTHAPA 3A 11:20 March 21, 2026

2511 RUZA THAPA MAGAR 3A 11:25 March 21, 2026

2512 RIYASHA SAPKOTA 3A 11:30 March 21, 2026

2513 HRIDHAAN K.C. 3A 11:35 March 21, 2026

2514 DARSHITA K.C. 3A 11:40 March 21, 2026

2515 TEJASWI HITAN 3A 11:45 March 21, 2026

2516 SHRAVYA RAJBHANDARI 3A 11:50 March 21, 2026

2517 AARYAMAN ADHIKARI 3A 11:55 March 21, 2026

2518 KHUSHI  K.C. 3A 12:00 March 21, 2026

2519 KRIZAL JOSHI 3A 12:05 March 21, 2026

2520 SANJIYA KHADKA 3A 12:10 March 21, 2026

2521 AARAV GYAWALI 3A 12:15 March 21, 2026

2522 SANSAR WAGLE 3A 12:20 March 21, 2026

2523 ADRITI BHUJEL 3A 13:00 March 21, 2026

2524 SAAHAS SUHAM SHRESTHA 3A 13:05 March 21, 2026

2525 SUMNIMA PAUDEL 3A 13:10 March 21, 2026

2526 SUSHMITA SENCHURY 3A 13:15 March 21, 2026

2527 SHARLYN CHAND 3A 13:20 March 21, 2026

2528 SIWAN ACHARYA 3A 13:25 March 21, 2026

2529 ABHINAV SUBEDI 3A 13:30 March 21, 2026

2530 NASALA SHRESTHA 3A 13:35 March 21, 2026

2531 EVANA GIRI 3A 13:40 March 21, 2026



APP. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES  ROOM TIME SCREENING DATE

2532 ARNAB THAPA 3B 8:30 March 21, 2026

2533 AAYAM THAPA 3B 8:35 March 21, 2026

2534 JOEL T HAPA 3B 8:40 March 21, 2026

2535 ABHIYAAN  GYAWALI 3B 8:45 March 21, 2026

2536 AAROGYA KHADKA 3B 8:50 March 21, 2026

2537 EVELYN RAWAL 3B 8:55 March 21, 2026

2538 BANSHIKA RAJ BAIDHYA 3B 9:00 March 21, 2026

2539 SWORNIM JUNG SHAHI 3B 9:05 March 21, 2026

2540 KRISHANT DULAL 3B 9:10 March 21, 2026

2541 NITIN JHA 3B 9:15 March 21, 2026

2542 KABIBH SINGH DHIMAL 3B 9:20 March 21, 2026

2543 BIMARSON ARYAL 3B 9:25 March 21, 2026

2544 AARAJU GAUTAM 3B 9:30 March 21, 2026

2545 SANGAM YADAV 3B 9:35 March 21, 2026

2546 SUHAN MAHARJAN 3B 9:40 March 21, 2026

2547 ARAHANG MAHARJAN 3B 9:45 March 21, 2026

2548 BIPSON DAHAL 3B 9:50 March 21, 2026

2549 REJAN  BAJRACHARYA 3B 9:55 March 21, 2026

2550 HELIKA REGMI 3B 10:00 March 21, 2026

2551 DIGVI PANTHA 3B 10:20 March 21, 2026

2552 DIBYANSA ADHIKARI 3B 10:25 March 21, 2026

2553 SHANVI K.C 3B 10:30 March 21, 2026

2554 KENJI BHANDARI 3B 10:35 March 21, 2026

2555 SHUBHES DAHAL 3B 10:40 March 21, 2026

2556 AAYUSH YADAV 3B 10:45 March 21, 2026

2557 MANASWI POUDEL 3B 10:50 March 21, 2026

2558 DRISHYA GURUNG 3B 10:55 March 21, 2026

2559 RUBMAN GAJUREL 3B 11:00 March 21, 2026

2560 ADHYAYA ADHIKARI 3B 11:05 March 21, 2026

2561 SAMRIDDHI SEWA DARJI 3B 11:10 March 21, 2026

2562 GIRVANI TIMALSENA 3B 11:15 March 21, 2026

2563 AAROGYA SUBEDI 3B 11:20 March 21, 2026

2564 EYARA MANANDHAR 3B 11:25 March 21, 2026

2565 SURANGANA DARLAMI 3B 11:30 March 21, 2026

2566 PRASHIV NEUPANE 3B 11:35 March 21, 2026

2567 APEKSHYA GHATAN 3B 11:40 March 21, 2026

2568 KRISHA BHATTARAI 3B 11:45 March 21, 2026

2569 SUBHAM ADHIKARI 3B 11:50 March 21, 2026

2570 RIYONA JOSHI 3B 11:55 March 21, 2026

2571 NITI POUDEL 3B 12:00 March 21, 2026

2572 AASHRIYA ADHIKARI 3B 12:05 March 21, 2026

2573 NISHANT TAMANG 3B 12:10 March 21, 2026

2574 BIDHI POKHREL 3B 12:15 March 21, 2026

2575 DIBYANSH SHRESTHA 3B 12:20 March 21, 2026

2576 AARNAV KARKI 3B 13:00 March 21, 2026

2577 ALORA MANANDHAR 3B 13:05 March 21, 2026

2578 SRIJAL LAMICHHANE 3B 13:10 March 21, 2026

2579 ALBERT YASMALEE 3B 13:15 March 21, 2026

2580 AARABI ARYAL 3B 13:20 March 21, 2026

2581 SIDDHANT CHAUDHARY 3B 13:25 March 21, 2026

2582 AADHYA  POUDYAL 3B 13:30 March 21, 2026

2583 SERIN TAMANG 3B 13:35 March 21, 2026

2584 RIYANSH AWASTHI 3B 13:40 March 21, 2026



APP. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES  ROOM TIME SCREENING DATE

2585 GAMYA SUNUWAR 3C 8:30 March 21, 2026

2586 AMOD YONJAN 3C 8:35 March 21, 2026

2587 SAMIPYA TAMANG 3C 8:40 March 21, 2026

2588 PEARLINE NYACHYON 3C 8:45 March 21, 2026

2589 GARIMA BHATT 3C 8:50 March 21, 2026

2590 SAMRIDDHI SHRESTHA 3C 8:55 March 21, 2026

2591 OORJIT MUNI BAJRACHARYA 3C 9:00 March 21, 2026

2592 SUSAN SHRESTHA 3C 9:05 March 21, 2026

2593 NISHAV PARAJULI 3C 9:10 March 21, 2026

2594 FE0D0R ARISTOPHANIC LAMA 3C 9:15 March 21, 2026

2595 AVIGYA BUDHATHOKI 3C 9:20 March 21, 2026

2596 SAHIR BASNET 3C 9:25 March 21, 2026

2597 EVAN SHRESTHA 3C 9:30 March 21, 2026

2598 NEELA SHRESTHA 3C 9:35 March 21, 2026

2599 HARSHIL RAJBHANDARI 3C 9:40 March 21, 2026

2600 AAVASH GIRI 3C 9:45 March 21, 2026

2601 SUBIGYA KHADKA 3C 9:50 March 21, 2026

2602 SHIWANI ACHARYA 3C 9:55 March 21, 2026

2603 JARIN BHANDARI 3C 10:00 March 21, 2026

2604 AAYANSH JUNG SHAHI 3C 10:20 March 21, 2026

2605 SADHANA BANJARA 3C 10:25 March 21, 2026

2606 SHREETIMA DEVKOTA 3C 10:30 March 21, 2026

2607 AVINAB BHATTARAI 3C 10:35 March 21, 2026

2608 BINISHA SHRESTHA 3C 10:40 March 21, 2026

2609 SWARNIM NEPAL 3C 10:45 March 21, 2026

2610 ABHIK CHAPAGAIN 3C 10:50 March 21, 2026

2611 AADIT GHIMIRE 3C 10:55 March 21, 2026

2612 SUBI SHRESTHA 3C 11:00 March 21, 2026

2613 RUHI TAMANG 3C 11:05 March 21, 2026

2614 SUBIT JUNG BISTA 3C 11:10 March 21, 2026

2615 AAYUNSHREE KHADKA 3C 11:15 March 21, 2026

2616 EHAN KARKI 3C 11:20 March 21, 2026

2617 AVISHA KARKI 3C 11:25 March 21, 2026

2618 SAMAIRA SHRESTHA 3C 11:30 March 21, 2026

2619 PRIYANSH SUBEDI 3C 11:35 March 21, 2026

2620 KRITISH ADHIKARI 3C 11:40 March 21, 2026

2621 DISHAN BASHYAL 3C 11:45 March 21, 2026

2622 ATRIYA CHAUBEY 3C 11:50 March 21, 2026

2623 VEDANSHI PAUDEL 3C 11:55 March 21, 2026

2624 PRAMISH RAWAL 3C 12:00 March 21, 2026

2625 ARYSSA JIMBA 3C 12:05 March 21, 2026

2626 AKUN GHIMIRE 3C 12:10 March 21, 2026

2627 SHIWANS THAPA 3C 12:15 March 21, 2026

2628 YUVAN JUNG BASNET 3C 12:20 March 21, 2026

2629 ERIK DHAMI 3C 13:00 March 21, 2026

2630 NIKIT MANANDHAR 3C 13:05 March 21, 2026

2631 JENISH BISTA 3C 13:10 March 21, 2026

2632 ADVIK MAHARJAN 3C 13:15 March 21, 2026

2633 REINA TULADHAR 3C 13:20 March 21, 2026

2634 ANAYA PANDEY 3C 13:25 March 21, 2026

2635 PRISHA BUDHATHOKI 3C 13:30 March 21, 2026

2636 IVANA SAPKOTA 3C 13:35 March 21, 2026

2637 RIKRISHA PAUDEL 3C 13:40 March 21, 2026



APP. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES  ROOM TIME SCREENING DATE

2638 FELIX MAHARJAN 3D 8:30 March 21, 2026

2639 PRAJINSHA PAUDEL 3D 8:35 March 21, 2026

2640 ANAYA KHADKA 3D 8:40 March 21, 2026

2641 SHREESA POKHREL 3D 8:45 March 21, 2026

2642 SANSONE NEUPANE 3D 8:50 March 21, 2026

2643 KIYARA ADHIKARI 3D 8:55 March 21, 2026

2644 SAMYUKT MAKAJU 3D 9:00 March 21, 2026

2645 KRIZA KARKI 3D 9:05 March 21, 2026

2646 PRIJMA THARU 3D 9:10 March 21, 2026

2647 YASHWI WINNIE 3D 9:15 March 21, 2026

2648 NIRAV LAMICHHANE 3D 9:20 March 21, 2026

2649 RITSHIKA NEPALI 3D 9:25 March 21, 2026

2650 SAIRA MAHARJAN 3D 9:30 March 21, 2026

2651 NIRVAAN CHAULAGAIN 3D 9:35 March 21, 2026

2652 SHAANVI JHA 3D 9:40 March 21, 2026

2653 ALISHA ACHARYA 3D 9:45 March 21, 2026

2654 KAABYANSH BISTA 3D 9:50 March 21, 2026

2655 NEETIGYA NEUPANE 3D 9:55 March 21, 2026

2656 PARUSH RIMAL 3D 10:00 March 21, 2026

2657 NIHIT SAPKOTA 3D 10:20 March 21, 2026

2658 NISKARSH JOSHI 3D 10:25 March 21, 2026

2659 KRISTEEN POUDEL 3D 10:30 March 21, 2026

2660 PRASHOBHAN ADHIKARI 3D 10:35 March 21, 2026

2661 PRIYASHA BARAL 3D 10:40 March 21, 2026

2662 SAANVI POKHREL 3D 10:45 March 21, 2026

2663 DIYAN PARIYAR 3D 10:50 March 21, 2026

2664 PRAGYA DANGI 3D 10:55 March 21, 2026

2665 MISHIKA THAPA 3D 11:00 March 21, 2026

2666 BRIANNA LAMA 3D 11:05 March 21, 2026

2667 RIYANSHI DHAKAL 3D 11:10 March 21, 2026

2668 AASHREE SHRESTHA 3D 11:15 March 21, 2026

2669 REYANSH KAFLE 3D 11:20 March 21, 2026

2670 ABANA THAPALIYA 3D 11:25 March 21, 2026

2671 SAIRA KHANAL CHHETRI 3D 11:30 March 21, 2026

2672 AMAL HARINAM CHUKAHA 3D 11:35 March 21, 2026

2673 ANAISHA  MAHARJAN 3D 11:40 March 21, 2026

2674 JENISHA MEHTA 3D 11:45 March 21, 2026

2675 SHREEVA MAHARJAN 3D 11:50 March 21, 2026

2676 SWASTIKA SAH 3D 11:55 March 21, 2026

2677 OZNI THAPA 3D 12:00 March 21, 2026

2678 KRISTI BHATTA 3D 12:05 March 21, 2026

2679 AAYUSHI PAUDEL 3D 12:10 March 21, 2026

2680 JEBIS KHATRI 3D 12:15 March 21, 2026

2681 DEBANSHU PUN MAGAR 3D 12:20 March 21, 2026

2682 BIGYA POKHREL 3D 13:00 March 21, 2026

2683 ALEXA BARHAKOTI 3D 13:05 March 21, 2026

2684 RIYA PANDEY 3D 13:10 March 21, 2026

2685 KABYA DAHAL 3D 13:15 March 21, 2026

2685 SHREYANSH NEUPANE 3D 13:20 March 21, 2026

2686 ANAYA KHADKA 3D 13:25 March 21, 2026

2687 DARSHIL BASYAL 3D 13:30 March 21, 2026

2688 ADITI THAPALIYA 3D 13:35 March 21, 2026

2689 SHRAVYA JHA 3D 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2690 SAIRA SUBEDI 9A 8:30 March 21, 2026

2691 AZLIN MAHARJAN 9A 8:35 March 21, 2026

2692 SAMAR RAJ GAUTAM 9A 8:40 March 21, 2026

2693 IZZIANA MAHARJAN 9A 8:45 March 21, 2026

2694 SANDESH PRASAI 9A 8:50 March 21, 2026

2695 SANSKRITI BOGATI 9A 8:55 March 21, 2026

2696 NISHA B.K. 9A 9:00 March 21, 2026

2697 AAYANSH BIR CHHETRI 9A 9:05 March 21, 2026

2698 REYAANSH SHARMA 9A 9:10 March 21, 2026

2699 SWARNIM ACHARYA 9A 9:15 March 21, 2026

2700 JAANBI POUDEL 9A 9:20 March 21, 2026

2701 DEEPSA KHATRI 9A 9:25 March 21, 2026

2702 AARAV KARKI 9A 9:30 March 21, 2026

2703 AAYAN PAUDEL 9A 9:35 March 21, 2026

2704 ANURODH SINGH 9A 9:40 March 21, 2026

2705 SHREYAN MAHARJAN 9A 9:45 March 21, 2026

2706 NEETYA KHADKA 9A 9:50 March 21, 2026

2707 AADWIK GAUTAM 9A 9:55 March 21, 2026

2708 RAJANSHI BHUJU 9A 10:00 March 21, 2026

2709 ANANYA THAKUR (BHUMIHAR) 9A 10:20 March 21, 2026

2710 PAUL K.N MAHARJAN 9A 10:25 March 21, 2026

2711 NIRVAAN CHAND 9A 10:30 March 21, 2026

2712 OJASHWI BHANDARI 9A 10:35 March 21, 2026

2713 AANVEE DHAKAL 9A 10:40 March 21, 2026

2714 REYANSH KHADKA 9A 10:45 March 21, 2026

2715 AVELIN SILWAL 9A 10:50 March 21, 2026

2716 ARUSHI ARYAL 9A 10:55 March 21, 2026

2717 NITESH SINGH 9A 11:00 March 21, 2026

2718 ABBAL RAJ PARAJULI 9A 11:05 March 21, 2026

2719 RIWANSH KUMAR K.C. 9A 11:10 March 21, 2026

2720 SIJAN SHRESTHA 9A 11:15 March 21, 2026

2721 PRAYOD KHATRI 9A 11:20 March 21, 2026

2722 VIRAT YADAV 9A 11:25 March 21, 2026

2723 KRISHALA  ADHIKARI 9A 11:30 March 21, 2026

2724 ADHVIK K.C 9A 11:35 March 21, 2026

2725 NIMA DORJE MOKTAN 9A 11:40 March 21, 2026

2726 MUNSONDIP POKHREL 9A 11:45 March 21, 2026

2727 AAYAN BASNET 9A 11:50 March 21, 2026

2728 SAAHAT LAMA KATTEL 9A 11:55 March 21, 2026

2729 NIMISHA SHRESTHA 9A 12:00 March 21, 2026

2730 RIYASHNA KHATRI 9A 12:05 March 21, 2026

2731 SCARLET CHAUDHARY 9A 12:10 March 21, 2026

2732 SARBOKRISTA MAHARJAN 9A 12:15 March 21, 2026

2733 RISHAB GYAWALI 9A 12:20 March 21, 2026

2734 KRITISH JUNG KHATRI 9A 13:00 March 21, 2026

2735 PRERANA PARIYAR 9A 13:05 March 21, 2026

2736 KHYATI RAI 9A 13:10 March 21, 2026

2737 SUBINSHA 9A 13:15 March 21, 2026

2738 SADIK SHRESTHA 9A 13:20 March 21, 2026

2739 REHAAN BASI 9A 13:25 March 21, 2026

2740 DIYANA MAHARJAN 9A 13:30 March 21, 2026

2741 KASHVI SHRESTHA 9A 13:35 March 21, 2026

2742 DEVANSH SINGH 9A 13:40 March 21, 2026



APP. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES  ROOM TIME SCREENING DATE

2743 KAABISH ADHIKARI 8A 8:30 March 21, 2026

2744 SATVIK JUNG THAPA 8A 8:35 March 21, 2026

2745 PRANAY PAUDEL 8A 8:40 March 21, 2026

2746 SHIVANSH JHA 8A 8:45 March 21, 2026

2747 DIPAN THAPA MAGAR 8A 8:50 March 21, 2026

2748 AAYUSHI SILWAL 8A 8:55 March 21, 2026

2749 AASTHA RAWAL 8A 9:00 March 21, 2026

2750 DEVESHI GHIMIRE 8A 9:05 March 21, 2026

2751 AARIYA KHADKA 8A 9:10 March 21, 2026

2752 PARISKRIT KOIRALA 8A 9:15 March 21, 2026

2753 KAVISHA BISTA 8A 9:20 March 21, 2026

2754 KASHWEE DHAMALA 8A 9:25 March 21, 2026

2755 EBHAN SAUD 8A 9:30 March 21, 2026

2756 ZOEL TIMSINA 8A 9:35 March 21, 2026

2757 JEVIN SHAKYA 8A 9:40 March 21, 2026

2758 EVAN MAHARJAN 8A 9:45 March 21, 2026

2759 PRANAV SHRESTHA 8A 9:50 March 21, 2026

2760 LABYA SINGH 8A 9:55 March 21, 2026

2761 SUVARAJ KHATIWADA 8A 10:00 March 21, 2026

2762 AAGYA BAJRACHARYA 8A 10:20 March 21, 2026

2763 VIYAN MANANDHAR 8A 10:25 March 21, 2026

2764 PARIKSHIT SAUD 8A 10:30 March 21, 2026

2765 SHRUTI KARANJIT 8A 10:35 March 21, 2026

2766 SHREYANSHI YOGI 8A 10:40 March 21, 2026

2767 AAYUSHI GURUNG 8A 10:45 March 21, 2026

2768 PRAAYAN SAPKOTA 8A 10:50 March 21, 2026

2769 MEDHANSH MISHRA 8A 10:55 March 21, 2026

2770 AARYA BHATT 8A 11:00 March 21, 2026

2771 BINAMRA ADHIKARI 8A 11:05 March 21, 2026

2772 ABHIDEEP POUDEL 8A 11:10 March 21, 2026

2773 SHIVANSH SHRESTHA 8A 11:15 March 21, 2026

2774 JENISHA BASNYAT 8A 11:20 March 21, 2026

2775 KIPAH CHITRAKAR 8A 11:25 March 21, 2026

2776 SAMIR KUMAR RAJBANSHI 8A 11:30 March 21, 2026

2777 AAYAN MAINALI 8A 11:35 March 21, 2026

2778 SAYANA ADHIKARI 8A 11:40 March 21, 2026

2779 SARANGANA CHALAUNE 8A 11:45 March 21, 2026

2780 SAHASRA K.C. 8A 11:50 March 21, 2026

2781 ADVIK  PHULARA 8A 11:55 March 21, 2026

2782 SHUVAN RAJ JOSHI 8A 12:00 March 21, 2026

2783 BHAGBAT GAUTAM 8A 12:05 March 21, 2026

2784 AMISHA RIJAL 8A 12:10 March 21, 2026

2785 AADVIKA SHAH 8A 12:15 March 21, 2026

2786 PRIYANSH BISTA 8A 12:20 March 21, 2026

2787 AARSHABH BANIYA 8A 13:00 March 21, 2026

2788 SHREEYANSHI KARKI 8A 13:05 March 21, 2026

2789 VARDAAN BHUP SHAH 8A 13:10 March 21, 2026

2790 SHADVIK ADHIKARI 8A 13:15 March 21, 2026

2791 HIMANSHI GHIMIRE 8A 13:20 March 21, 2026

2792 SAGARIKA KHANAL 8A 13:25 March 21, 2026

2793 AARAV DANGOL 8A 13:30 March 21, 2026

2794 AARAV ROKAYA 8A 13:35 March 21, 2026

2795 KAVYA KARKI 8A 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2796 RISHITA GHIMIRE 9B 8:30 March 21, 2026

2797 PRENISHA SHRESTHA 9B 8:35 March 21, 2026

2798 ADISHREE ACHARYA 9B 8:40 March 21, 2026

2799 SHAYAAN SHRESTHA 9B 8:45 March 21, 2026

2800 JENISH THAPA MAGAR 9B 8:50 March 21, 2026

2801 SHREYAN ADHIKARI 9B 8:55 March 21, 2026

2802 REYANSH POUDEL 9B 9:00 March 21, 2026

2803 AARON ADHIKARI 9B 9:05 March 21, 2026

2804 SHAMBHABI BHANDARI 9B 9:10 March 21, 2026

2805 PRANJAL BOGATI 9B 9:15 March 21, 2026

2806 AAVASH SUBEDI 9B 9:20 March 21, 2026

2807 AARIM MAHARJAN 9B 9:25 March 21, 2026

2808 SANVIYA BASNET 9B 9:30 March 21, 2026

2809 SASHWAT GHIMIRE 9B 9:35 March 21, 2026

2810 SHANBHI PAKHRIN 9B 9:40 March 21, 2026

2811 PRATIK MAHARJAN 9B 9:45 March 21, 2026

2812 SHASHWAT JOSHI 9B 9:50 March 21, 2026

2813 DRISTI YADAV 9B 9:55 March 21, 2026

2814 ANVI MAHARJAN 9B 10:00 March 21, 2026

2815 RONIN MAHARJAN 9B 10:20 March 21, 2026

2816 ANUGYA WAGLE 9B 10:25 March 21, 2026

2817 ARUSH PRATAP UPRETY 9B 10:30 March 21, 2026

2818 BRITISH BIKRAM BASNET 9B 10:35 March 21, 2026

2819 KAUSTUV NYOUPANE 9B 10:40 March 21, 2026

2820 MAHALSHA KC 9B 10:45 March 21, 2026

2821 AARYA SHAKYA 9B 10:50 March 21, 2026

2822 ARYAS POUDEL 9B 10:55 March 21, 2026

2823 AAYAN BALAMI 9B 11:00 March 21, 2026

2824 EVAN KHARAL 9B 11:05 March 21, 2026

2825 GUNIT YADAV 9B 11:10 March 21, 2026

2826 ASHIM ADHIKARI 9B 11:15 March 21, 2026

2827 AAHANA RANJITKAR 9B 11:20 March 21, 2026

2828 MANDAVI BHARATI 9B 11:25 March 21, 2026

2829 AARON ALE MAGAR 9B 11:30 March 21, 2026

2830 AVYAANSH KHADKA 9B 11:35 March 21, 2026

2831 BIYANSA SEN 9B 11:40 March 21, 2026

2832 DECHEN LAMA 9B 11:45 March 21, 2026

2833 SUYOG GUPTA 9B 11:50 March 21, 2026

2834 NIDHISHA BHARATI 9B 11:55 March 21, 2026

2835 SRIANSH MANANDHAR 9B 12:00 March 21, 2026

2836 SAUJAN KARNA 9B 12:05 March 21, 2026

2837 PURNIKA PANDEY 9B 12:10 March 21, 2026

2838 SHISHAM ACHARYA 9B 12:15 March 21, 2026

2839 ROUNAK THAKUR 9B 12:20 March 21, 2026

2840 SASHWAT GIRI 9B 13:00 March 21, 2026

2841 AARIV ROKKA 9B 13:05 March 21, 2026

2842 AALOK PAUDEL 9B 13:10 March 21, 2026

2843 SUYOG GAIRE 9B 13:15 March 21, 2026

2844 DIPSHA ADHIKARI 9B 13:20 March 21, 2026

2845 ARSHIKA DAHAL 9B 13:25 March 21, 2026

2846 JOYAN MAHARJAN 9B 13:30 March 21, 2026

2847 SAURAGYA SHRESTHA 9B 13:35 March 21, 2026

2848 KRISHNAV SHRESTHA 9B 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2849 KHUSHI SHAHI 9C 8:30 March 21, 2026

2850 SHIVANS KHADKA 9C 8:35 March 21, 2026

2851 ISHAN BHATARAI 9C 8:40 March 21, 2026

2852 ABHINDRA RAJ THAPA 9C 8:45 March 21, 2026

2853 SANDESH BAYAK KSHETRI 9C 8:50 March 21, 2026

2854 SAANVI SIGDEL 9C 8:55 March 21, 2026

2855 RAJYA  LAXMI  AACHARYA 9C 9:00 March 21, 2026

2856 RIDHVI ADHIKARI 9C 9:05 March 21, 2026

2857 AABISHKAR DANGI 9C 9:10 March 21, 2026

2858 DIVYAAN DANGOL 9C 9:15 March 21, 2026

2859 MIVAAN K.C. 9C 9:20 March 21, 2026

2860 SUBINSHA 9C 9:25 March 21, 2026

2861 SHREYANSH SHRESTHA 9C 9:30 March 21, 2026

2862 ANAMOL BHATTARAI 9C 9:35 March 21, 2026

2863 BHAROSA BHUSAL 9C 9:40 March 21, 2026

2864 PRINCESS MAHARJAN 9C 9:45 March 21, 2026

2865 YUVIKA BAJRACHARYA 9C 9:50 March 21, 2026

2866 ROSHIL ADHIKARI 9C 9:55 March 21, 2026

2867 DIYARA BASTAKOTI 9C 10:00 March 21, 2026

2868 SAYOUM RAJ KHATRI 9C 10:20 March 21, 2026

2869 ANUSHA TAMANG 9C 10:25 March 21, 2026

2870 PRASHAMSA SHRESTHA 9C 10:30 March 21, 2026

2871 AAYAN PHUYAL 9C 10:35 March 21, 2026

2872 AAYANSHA DHUNGANA 9C 10:40 March 21, 2026

2873 DEVANSH SHAHI 9C 10:45 March 21, 2026

2874 SAYONA SHAKYA 9C 10:50 March 21, 2026

2875 YENAKSHI KUSHWAHA 9C 10:55 March 21, 2026

2876 ASIM  AYER 9C 11:00 March 21, 2026

2877 SHREYANSH RAJ GIRI 9C 11:05 March 21, 2026

2878 NIRVAN SINGH 9C 11:10 March 21, 2026

2879 ADITI CHAULAGAIN 9C 11:15 March 21, 2026

2880 ADHVAIT DAHAL 9C 11:20 March 21, 2026

2881 PARINAAZ BIMALI 9C 11:25 March 21, 2026

2882 DAKSHYATA KHAREL 9C 11:30 March 21, 2026

2883 ANUP BHUJEL 9C 11:35 March 21, 2026

2884 SAMYAM KARKI 9C 11:40 March 21, 2026

2885 SARWASHREE MAHARJAN 9C 11:45 March 21, 2026

2886 SIMON SINGH GURUNG 9C 11:50 March 21, 2026

2887 KRIDAYA SHRESTHA 9C 11:55 March 21, 2026

2888 AAHANSI PANDEY 9C 12:00 March 21, 2026

2889 ARNAV REGMI 9C 12:05 March 21, 2026

2890 AAYAN POKHAREL 9C 12:10 March 21, 2026

2891 AAHANA GHISHING 9C 12:15 March 21, 2026

2892 SUVANSH SHAKYA 9C 12:20 March 21, 2026

2893 AARON SHIWAKOTI 9C 13:00 March 21, 2026

2894 MEGHAN MAHARJAN 9C 13:05 March 21, 2026

2895 SHANVI SHRESTHA 9C 13:10 March 21, 2026

2896 SAANVI PANDEY 9C 13:15 March 21, 2026

2897 RIVAAN BABU PAUDEL 9C 13:20 March 21, 2026

2898 AAYAN GUPTA 9C 13:25 March 21, 2026

2899 ANUSHREE NEUPANE 9C 13:30 March 21, 2026

2900 SAYUJ LAMICHHANE 9C 13:35 March 21, 2026

2901 BIPINSHA DEVKOTA 9C 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2902 NAMBIN NEMBANG 9D 8:30 March 21, 2026

2903 TEJING THING 9D 8:35 March 21, 2026

2904 SARBESH THAPA 9D 8:40 March 21, 2026

2905 AAHANA MAHAT 9D 8:45 March 21, 2026

2906 SONAM TASHI LAMA 9D 8:50 March 21, 2026

2907 AARJU KAWOR 9D 8:55 March 21, 2026

2908 AAYAN THAPA 9D 9:00 March 21, 2026

2909 ADITYA KANDEL 9D 9:05 March 21, 2026

2910 BHAROSHA GAUTAM 9D 9:10 March 21, 2026

2911 BIGYATA DHAKAL 9D 9:15 March 21, 2026

2912 KRISPIN SHRESTHA 9D 9:20 March 21, 2026

2913 SISAN RAJ TRIPATHI 9D 9:25 March 21, 2026

2914 PRISHA SHARMA 9D 9:30 March 21, 2026

2915 PALLAVI  KHANAL 9D 9:35 March 21, 2026

2916 RUHEEN SIRISH 9D 9:40 March 21, 2026

2917 RIVAANSH KHATIWADA 9D 9:45 March 21, 2026

2918 AAYANSH KHANAL 9D 9:50 March 21, 2026

2919 BIMOSH SHRESTHA 9D 9:55 March 21, 2026

2920 YUDIR KHATRI 9D 10:00 March 21, 2026

2921 SARIKA DAHAL 9D 10:20 March 21, 2026

2922 SAMYOG CHAUHAN 9D 10:25 March 21, 2026

2923 PRAGYAN JANG THAPA 9D 10:30 March 21, 2026

2924 AAVANSS NEUPANE 9D 10:35 March 21, 2026

2925 ABHIMANYU SHRESTHA 9D 10:40 March 21, 2026

2926 SHUVASHISH KHADKA 9D 10:45 March 21, 2026

2927 KAIRAV MAHARJAN 9D 10:50 March 21, 2026

2928 NEHA BHATTARAI 9D 10:55 March 21, 2026

2929 SUPRABHA BHATT 9D 11:00 March 21, 2026

2930 SAMYAM GAUTAM 9D 11:05 March 21, 2026

2931 GIBSON KARKI 9D 11:10 March 21, 2026

2932 RYAN MAHARJAN 9D 11:15 March 21, 2026

2933 RIVAN BISTA 9D 11:20 March 21, 2026

2934 AARAV KAFLE 9D 11:25 March 21, 2026

2935 APEKSHYA OJHA 9D 11:30 March 21, 2026

2936 AAYANSH SHRESTHA 9D 11:35 March 21, 2026

2937 NIYATI UMA THAKUR 9D 11:40 March 21, 2026

2938 AAYAN TIWARI 9D 11:45 March 21, 2026

2939 ANNA SHAKYA 9D 11:50 March 21, 2026

2940 AAROGYA DHUNGANA 9D 11:55 March 21, 2026

2941 IAN SHAKYA 9D 12:00 March 21, 2026

2942 AAYANA KHADKA 9D 12:05 March 21, 2026

2943 SIGUDSSON BASKOTA 9D 12:10 March 21, 2026

2944 NIHARIKA SUBEDI 9D 12:15 March 21, 2026

2945 DIVYATA SHRESTHA 9D 12:20 March 21, 2026

2946 SUHANA SHRESTHA 9D 13:00 March 21, 2026

2947 KABIR ADHIKARI 9D 13:05 March 21, 2026

2948 SUAVE NEUPANE 9D 13:10 March 21, 2026

2949 EVAN SHARMA GHIMIRE 9D 13:15 March 21, 2026

2950 NILAX CHARAN SHRESTHA 9D 13:20 March 21, 2026

2951 SHRIYANSH SHAHI 9D 13:25 March 21, 2026

2952 MAAYANKA SHRESTHA 9D 13:30 March 21, 2026

2953 SHAIYAM SHRESTHA 9D 13:35 March 21, 2026

2954 OJASHWI RASAILY 9D 13:40 March 21, 2026
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2955 SAARAA REGMI 10A 8:30 March 21, 2026

2956 ABHISHREE ADHIKARI 10A 8:35 March 21, 2026

2957 SAMAIRA CHAPAGAIN 10A 8:40 March 21, 2026

2958 AAHAN BASNET 10A 8:45 March 21, 2026

2959 INJAM WANEM 10A 8:50 March 21, 2026

2960 KEYANSHI SHRESTHA 10A 8:55 March 21, 2026

2961 ARON RAI 10A 9:00 March 21, 2026

2962 NAITIK SHARMA 10A 9:05 March 21, 2026

2963 AARYAV POKHREL 10A 9:10 March 21, 2026

2964 NOLAN MAHARJAN 10A 9:15 March 21, 2026

2965 AAHANA DHAKAL 10A 9:20 March 21, 2026

2966 ISHAN NEUPANE 10A 9:25 March 21, 2026

2967 AGRATA KHANAL 10A 9:30 March 21, 2026

2968 HARSHIT SHARMA 10A 9:35 March 21, 2026

2969 AARIV GODAR 10A 9:40 March 21, 2026

2970 ATHARV DANGOL 10A 9:45 March 21, 2026

2971 AARADHYA RAUT 10A 9:50 March 21, 2026

2972 SUDESH PRATAP PANDEY 10A 9:55 March 21, 2026

2973 SAYAN BHATTARAI 10A 10:00 March 21, 2026

2974 RIBANSH SAPKOTA 10A 10:20 March 21, 2026

2975 PRIGYAN BUDHA KSHETRI 10A 10:25 March 21, 2026

2976 DHANESH KHADKA 10A 10:30 March 21, 2026

2977 DIBYANSH BHATTARAI 10A 10:35 March 21, 2026

2978 RISHI MAINALI 10A 10:40 March 21, 2026

2979 NIRVAN GYALZEN BHATTARAI 10A 10:45 March 21, 2026

2980 NAIRA SHARMA 10A 10:50 March 21, 2026

2981 KAVYANSH DHWAJ CHAND 10A 10:55 March 21, 2026

2982 NANCY GAUTAM 10A 11:00 March 21, 2026

2983 YAGYA SAH SUDI 10A 11:05 March 21, 2026

2984 ADWARD SHAH 10A 11:10 March 21, 2026

2985 ROBIK SINGH NEPALI 10A 11:15 March 21, 2026

2986 SAMBODHAN KHADKA 10A 11:20 March 21, 2026

2987 NIRBHIK PAUDEL 10A 11:25 March 21, 2026

2988 SUSHANT KHANIYA 10A 11:30 March 21, 2026

2989 OJAS RAKHECHA (JAIN) 10A 11:35 March 21, 2026

2990 AAYANSH OLI 10A 11:40 March 21, 2026

2991 NURA MAHARJAN 10A 11:45 March 21, 2026

2992 AAYAN RAJ GYANWALI 10A 11:50 March 21, 2026

2993 SHAURAV POUDEL 10A 11:55 March 21, 2026

2994 SUBIGYA DANGOL 10A 12:00 March 21, 2026

2995 NAWAMBHA RAJ MAHARJAN 10A 12:05 March 21, 2026

2996 SHIVANG JHA 10A 12:10 March 21, 2026

2997 ARSIN TIMALSINA 10A 12:15 March 21, 2026

2998 URBISHA MAHARJAN 10A 12:20 March 21, 2026

2999 PROMISE LAND ACHARYA 10A 13:00 March 21, 2026

3000 GMAN PATHAK 10A 13:05 March 21, 2026

3001 AASHRAY SHRESTHA 10A 13:10 March 21, 2026

3002 KRISHIKA CHAPAGAIN 10A 13:15 March 21, 2026

3003 SHREENITHI SINGH SUNAR 10A 13:20 March 21, 2026

3004 MANYATA CHHETRI 10A 13:25 March 21, 2026

3005 SHIVANSH BHANDARI 10A 13:30 March 21, 2026

3006 AAHANA BAJRACHARYA 10A 13:35 March 21, 2026

3007 SAESHA THAPA 10A 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3008 SURABHI JOSHI 10B 8:30 March 21, 2026

3009 PRANIT BANIYA 10B 8:35 March 21, 2026

3010 AYUB CHAUDHARY 10B 8:40 March 21, 2026

3011 KRIYASH GARANJA 10B 8:45 March 21, 2026

3012 PRARABDHA SHARMA 10B 8:50 March 21, 2026

3013 PRATIK CHAULAGAIN 10B 8:55 March 21, 2026

3014 PRISHA POKHREL 10B 9:00 March 21, 2026

3015 PRASHANTA DHAKAL 10B 9:05 March 21, 2026

3016 ADRITA SHAH 10B 9:10 March 21, 2026

3017 AAVISKA THAPA 10B 9:15 March 21, 2026

3018 PRIYANSH  KHADKA 10B 9:20 March 21, 2026

3019 GIANNA TAMANG 10B 9:25 March 21, 2026

3020 MOKSHADA BARAL 10B 9:30 March 21, 2026

3021 NIRJALA MAHARJAN 10B 9:35 March 21, 2026

3022 KRISHA KHIRSHINA ADHIKARI 10B 9:40 March 21, 2026

3023 SHRIYANSH SINGH KARKI 10B 9:45 March 21, 2026

3024 MAVERICK LAMA 10B 9:50 March 21, 2026

3025 AARAMBHA SAPKOTA 10B 9:55 March 21, 2026

3026 MINAKSHI CHAUDHARY 10B 10:00 March 21, 2026

3027 SATTVA MAHARJAN 10B 10:20 March 21, 2026

3028 RHYDHAM   DAHAL 10B 10:25 March 21, 2026

3029 DIWAKAR RANA 10B 10:30 March 21, 2026

3030 SANSKAR SHAKYA 10B 10:35 March 21, 2026

3031 YUVAN REGMI 10B 10:40 March 21, 2026

3032 AABYA  JOSHI 10B 10:45 March 21, 2026

3033 MISHIKA THAPA 10B 10:50 March 21, 2026

3034 MADIN SHRESTHA 10B 10:55 March 21, 2026

3035 MIRANSH DHAKAL 10B 11:00 March 21, 2026

3036 ISHKANDA GAUTAM 10B 11:05 March 21, 2026

3037 VRISHANK KARKI 10B 11:10 March 21, 2026

3038 TEJ RAJ BHATTA 10B 11:15 March 21, 2026

3039 MAHIL KHATRI 10B 11:20 March 21, 2026

3040 ANIRVAN PANDEY 10B 11:25 March 21, 2026

3041 SRITI KHANAL 10B 11:30 March 21, 2026

3042 LILAKANT RAUT 10B 11:35 March 21, 2026

3043 NATASHA POKHREL 10B 11:40 March 21, 2026

3044 DIVYANGA  LAXMI K C 10B 11:45 March 21, 2026

3045 NIRJAL K.C. 10B 11:50 March 21, 2026

3046 AAHANA DEVKOTA 10B 11:55 March 21, 2026

3047 AVANI MAHARJAN 10B 12:00 March 21, 2026

3048 NITIKSA PARAJULI 10B 12:05 March 21, 2026

3049 AARNIK BARAL 10B 12:10 March 21, 2026

3050 SAMYAM BHANDARI 10B 12:15 March 21, 2026

3051 MUYENG LIMBU TEYUNG 10B 12:20 March 21, 2026

3052 PRATIBHA PANDIT 10B 13:00 March 21, 2026

3053 IVAAN SHARMA 10B 13:05 March 21, 2026

3054 RIYANSH ACHARYA 10B 13:10 March 21, 2026

3055 ANNAPURNATA NSK 10B 13:15 March 21, 2026

3056 ARSHAV BAJAGAIN 10B 13:20 March 21, 2026

3057 LUNIVA MAHARJAN 10B 13:25 March 21, 2026

3058 AARVIKA LAMA 10B 13:30 March 21, 2026

3059 IVANI KAUCHA 10B 13:35 March 21, 2026

3060 PRITHAK PANTHI 10B 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3061 SANVI KC 10C 8:30 March 21, 2026

3062 HARDIK PATHAK 10C 8:35 March 21, 2026

3063 YUVANI GURAGAIN 10C 8:40 March 21, 2026

3064 AARYAN THAKUR 10C 8:45 March 21, 2026

3065 DITYA THAPA 10C 8:50 March 21, 2026

3066 JIWESTI DAHAL 10C 8:55 March 21, 2026

3067 ADVIK KARKI 10C 9:00 March 21, 2026

3068 SIVANSH DANGAL 10C 9:05 March 21, 2026

3069 AAVIN BARAL 10C 9:10 March 21, 2026

3070 AAYANSH MANDAL 10C 9:15 March 21, 2026

3071 AASHI THAPA MAGAR 10C 9:20 March 21, 2026

3072 MAYANSH KUMAR MANDAL 10C 9:25 March 21, 2026

3073 ALVIN JIREL 10C 9:30 March 21, 2026

3074 SAUMIK BHANDARI 10C 9:35 March 21, 2026

3075 MELVIN SHRESTHA 10C 9:40 March 21, 2026

3076 DEVYAN BISTA 10C 9:45 March 21, 2026

3077 DIVYANSH DHAKAL SHARMA 10C 9:50 March 21, 2026

3078 RUDRAANSH BHANDARI 10C 9:55 March 21, 2026

3079 BYOM ACHARYA 10C 10:00 March 21, 2026

3080 SHASHANK G.C. 10C 10:20 March 21, 2026

3081 AAROGYA POKHAREL 10C 10:25 March 21, 2026

3082 SAGAR CHAUDHARY 10C 10:30 March 21, 2026

3083 SWARNIM POKHAREL 10C 10:35 March 21, 2026

3084 RISHAV POKHAREL 10C 10:40 March 21, 2026

3085 SANVIKA BHATTA 10C 10:45 March 21, 2026

3086 AANAVI SHAH 10C 10:50 March 21, 2026

3087 AAYAAN RAUT 10C 10:55 March 21, 2026

3088 ADWAITA PANTHEE 10C 11:00 March 21, 2026

3089 PRANABI SINGH 10C 11:05 March 21, 2026

3090 APEKSHYA WAGLE 10C 11:10 March 21, 2026

3091 SATYAM CHAPAGAIN 10C 11:15 March 21, 2026

3092 DEDIVYA SAPKOTA 10C 11:20 March 21, 2026

3093 SATYAM KHADKA 10C 11:25 March 21, 2026

3094 AARAV CHAUDHARY 10C 11:30 March 21, 2026

3095 AANSEE YADAV 10C 11:35 March 21, 2026

3096 DIBANSH GURUNG 10C 11:40 March 21, 2026

3097 PRECIOUS DHITAL 10C 11:45 March 21, 2026

3098 EVAN JOSHI 10C 11:50 March 21, 2026

3099 AMAIRA SHRESTHA 10C 11:55 March 21, 2026

3100 SWOPNIL DHAMI 10C 12:00 March 21, 2026

3101 SAIRONA MAHARJAN 10C 12:05 March 21, 2026

3102 REVYANA KARMACHARYA 10C 12:10 March 21, 2026

3103 DIVYANSU SHARMA 10C 12:15 March 21, 2026

3104 SAMRID KHANAL 10C 12:20 March 21, 2026

3105 RIWAJ PUN 10C 13:00 March 21, 2026

3106 AADHYA ADHIKARI 10C 13:05 March 21, 2026

3107 LUNIVA MAHARJAN 10C 13:10 March 21, 2026

3108 AADIP BHANDARI 10C 13:15 March 21, 2026

3109 UPASANA PANT 10C 13:20 March 21, 2026

3110 SAMRIDDHI POKHAREL 10C 13:25 March 21, 2026

3111 YOSHIK YADAV 10C 13:30 March 21, 2026

3112 ALEX MAGAR 10C 13:35 March 21, 2026

3113 RENHANG SHRESTHA 10C 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3114 DEBANSHI JHA 10D 8:30 March 21, 2026

3115 SUYASH MAHARJAN 10D 8:35 March 21, 2026

3116 AASHREYA PANTHA 10D 8:40 March 21, 2026

3117 JEBIKA YADAV 10D 8:45 March 21, 2026

3118 AARAVI GHIMIRE 10D 8:50 March 21, 2026

3119 SURAV RAJ TAMANG 10D 8:55 March 21, 2026

3120 NERYA LAMSAL 10D 9:00 March 21, 2026

3121 SUBIN BIDARI 10D 9:05 March 21, 2026

3122 SANVI SHAHI 10D 9:10 March 21, 2026

3123 NIHARIKA SAPKOTA 10D 9:15 March 21, 2026

3124 AKSHITA BHATTARAI 10D 9:20 March 21, 2026

3125 PRASHANNATA BASTOLA 10D 9:25 March 21, 2026

3126 SHRIJIT REGMI 10D 9:30 March 21, 2026

3127 ALASKA MAGAR 10D 9:35 March 21, 2026

3128 SHANVIKA PAUDEL 10D 9:40 March 21, 2026

3129 REYANSH MAN SHRESTHA 10D 9:45 March 21, 2026

3130 YASH BISHT 10D 9:50 March 21, 2026

3131 PRANSHI PANTHI 10D 9:55 March 21, 2026

3132 AARAMBHA DHAMI 10D 10:00 March 21, 2026

3133 AAVYA KARKI 10D 10:20 March 21, 2026

3134 AASHVI PARAJULI 10D 10:25 March 21, 2026

3135 AVILINA SHARMA 10D 10:30 March 21, 2026

3136 ALBERT DHARALA 10D 10:35 March 21, 2026

3137 KIYANSH BAM 10D 10:40 March 21, 2026

3138 SAMPATH SIMKHADA 10D 10:45 March 21, 2026

3139 PRIYESH YADAV 10D 10:50 March 21, 2026

3140 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM 10D 10:55 March 21, 2026

3141 AARISH NIDHI 10D 11:00 March 21, 2026

3142 TAPAN  KARKI 10D 11:05 March 21, 2026

3143 ARNIT SILWAL 10D 11:10 March 21, 2026

3144 SNEHA POUDEL 10D 11:15 March 21, 2026

3145 ADITI BASNET 10D 11:20 March 21, 2026

3146 SAANVI DEULA 10D 11:25 March 21, 2026

3147 VRISHA YADAV 10D 11:30 March 21, 2026

3148 PEARL MAHARJAN 10D 11:35 March 21, 2026

3149 HIWANSHI ADHIKARI 10D 11:40 March 21, 2026

3150 SAURAJ KHANAL 10D 11:45 March 21, 2026

3151 TAPAS  KARKI 10D 11:50 March 21, 2026

3152 SARANSH DEVKOTA 10D 11:55 March 21, 2026

3153 SARTHAK SHAKYA 10D 12:00 March 21, 2026

3154 SAMAYARA MAHARJAN 10D 12:05 March 21, 2026

3155 KUNSANG TAMANG 10D 12:10 March 21, 2026

3156 SAATWIK  RAWAL 10D 12:15 March 21, 2026

3157 PRANISHA BARAL 10D 12:20 March 21, 2026

3158 SARVAGYA NARAYAN SHRESTHA 10D 13:00 March 21, 2026

3159 ADVIKA PAUDEL 10D 13:05 March 21, 2026

3160 GRESAN LAMICHHANE 10D 13:10 March 21, 2026

3161 NEERVI SHARMA 10D 13:15 March 21, 2026

3162 GRISHMI SHRESTHA 10D 13:20 March 21, 2026

3163 SHIVANSH SHARMA 10D 13:25 March 21, 2026

3164 ADHIRA THAPA 10D 13:30 March 21, 2026

3165 SASHWAT PANDEY 10D 13:35 March 21, 2026

3166 MANASHREE BYANJANKAR 10D 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3167 SHAWON LUITEL 11A 8:30 March 21, 2026

3168 GAURANGI HAMAL 11A 8:35 March 21, 2026

3169 REYANSH JHA 11A 8:40 March 21, 2026

3170 REYANSH DAHAL 11A 8:45 March 21, 2026

3171 MANNAT RAUNIYAR 11A 8:50 March 21, 2026

3172 SSAMIKA THAPA 11A 8:55 March 21, 2026

3173 AARONSH PRASAI 11A 9:00 March 21, 2026

3174 EVANSKA SHAKYA 11A 9:05 March 21, 2026

3175 YANIK LAL MAJHI 11A 9:10 March 21, 2026

3176 SAIRA RAUNIYAR 11A 9:15 March 21, 2026

3177 ANUSHREE BHANDARI 11A 9:20 March 21, 2026

3178 SHASWAT RANA 11A 9:25 March 21, 2026

3179 BIGYATA BASYAL 11A 9:30 March 21, 2026

3180 RIYANSH BANIYA 11A 9:35 March 21, 2026

3181 MYRA KHATIWADA 11A 9:40 March 21, 2026

3182 AGRIM POUDEL 11A 9:45 March 21, 2026

3183 ATIKSH POKHAREL 11A 9:50 March 21, 2026

3184 SURYANSH KAFLE 11A 9:55 March 21, 2026

3185 PRABHAN HAMAL 11A 10:00 March 21, 2026

3186 SANVI SEDAI 11A 10:20 March 21, 2026

3187 AAYAN PRAJAPATI 11A 10:25 March 21, 2026

3188 SHREEYANSH SUBEDI 11A 10:30 March 21, 2026

3189 NIRVAN RANA 11A 10:35 March 21, 2026

3190 SHISTATA KARKI 11A 10:40 March 21, 2026

3191 PRAYAAN SHRESTHA 11A 10:45 March 21, 2026

3192 HRITTVI THAKU 11A 10:50 March 21, 2026

3193 HIYASHRI MAHARJAN 11A 10:55 March 21, 2026

3194 NIRVI KARKI 11A 11:00 March 21, 2026

3195 ROJVI AWALE 11A 11:05 March 21, 2026

3196 NIHARIKA WAGLE 11A 11:10 March 21, 2026

3197 KRIYANSH SHRESTHA 11A 11:15 March 21, 2026

3198 REWAAN DARNAL 11A 11:20 March 21, 2026

3199 SWORNIMA MALLA 11A 11:25 March 21, 2026

3200 AMAYA KARKI 11A 11:30 March 21, 2026

3201 BIDHAN ALE MAGAR 11A 11:35 March 21, 2026

3202 MANOHAR KHADKA 11A 11:40 March 21, 2026

3203 SHRIYAN BHANDARI 11A 11:45 March 21, 2026

3204 DISON BHATTA 11A 11:50 March 21, 2026

3205 PAWAN NIRAULA 11A 11:55 March 21, 2026

3206 ANKUR POUDEL 11A 12:00 March 21, 2026

3207 ABHIRAKSH BHATTARAI 11A 12:05 March 21, 2026

3208 AAROHAN RAJ PRAJAPATI 11A 12:10 March 21, 2026

3209 SHAALVI SHRESTHA 11A 12:15 March 21, 2026

3210 PRADEEPTI BANJADE 11A 12:20 March 21, 2026

3211 KIYANSHA CHAND 11A 13:00 March 21, 2026

3212 ABHINNA BABU KAFLE 11A 13:05 March 21, 2026

3213 SHISHIR GHIMIRE 11A 13:10 March 21, 2026

3214 PRANISHA DHAKAL 11A 13:15 March 21, 2026

3215 MANUSHREE KHADKA 11A 13:20 March 21, 2026

3216 SANDHYA KUMARI SAH 11A 13:25 March 21, 2026

3217 PRAJAKTA MAHAT 11A 13:30 March 21, 2026

3218 SHAHANA NEUPANE 11A 13:35 March 21, 2026

3219 ADHRIT RAJKARNIKAR 11A 13:40 March 21, 2026



APP. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES  ROOM TIME SCREENING DATE

3220 EBHAN YADAV 11B 8:30 March 21, 2026

3221 AAYANSH UPA 11B 8:35 March 21, 2026

3222 YASHWEE SHRESTHA 11B 8:40 March 21, 2026

3223 ARBIN KHADKA 11B 8:45 March 21, 2026

3224 AARSHABH BARAL 11B 8:50 March 21, 2026

3225 ABHIDAN TAMANG 11B 8:55 March 21, 2026

3226 AMAN GHATANI 11B 9:00 March 21, 2026

3227 YASHITA THAPA 11B 9:05 March 21, 2026

3228 PARIKSHIT SUBEDI 11B 9:10 March 21, 2026

3229 ABHIGYA SUBEDI 11B 9:15 March 21, 2026

3230 NEEVAN PRAJAPATI 11B 9:20 March 21, 2026

3231 RIYANSHI BASNET 11B 9:25 March 21, 2026

3232 PARTH YADAV 11B 9:30 March 21, 2026

3233 SHUANSH KILAMBU 11B 9:35 March 21, 2026

3234 SAIRA RAUNIYAR 11B 9:40 March 21, 2026

3235 RAYAN LAMA 11B 9:45 March 21, 2026

3236 SAANVI SHARMA 11B 9:50 March 21, 2026

3237 DAKSHINA PAUDEL 11B 9:55 March 21, 2026

3238 NEHAN PRAJAPATI 11B 10:00 March 21, 2026

3239 PRAMEJ KHADKA 11B 10:20 March 21, 2026

3240 SAAYANA YADAV 11B 10:25 March 21, 2026

3241 BIMARSH YADAV 11B 10:30 March 21, 2026

3242 SANVI DHAKAL 11B 10:35 March 21, 2026

3243 PUNYAVI NEUPANE 11B 10:40 March 21, 2026

3244 DITYA RAI 11B 10:45 March 21, 2026

3245 PRASMIT PAUDEL 11B 10:50 March 21, 2026

3246 VEDEEKA PAUDEL 11B 10:55 March 21, 2026

3247 PRAMESH THAPALIYA 11B 11:00 March 21, 2026

3248 MANYATA TIWARI 11B 11:05 March 21, 2026

3249 PRAYAN BHATTARAI 11B 11:10 March 21, 2026

3250 DIVANSH ACHARYA 11B 11:15 March 21, 2026

3251 NISHANTA  PANTA 11B 11:20 March 21, 2026

3252 YURINA SHANKAR 11B 11:25 March 21, 2026

3253 RIVAN RAMTEL 11B 11:30 March 21, 2026

3254 AAROHAN THAPA 11B 11:35 March 21, 2026

3255 AARAMBHA JOSHI 11B 11:40 March 21, 2026

3256 AADIMSON ACHARYA 11B 11:45 March 21, 2026

3257 SAHARSHA RANA 11B 11:50 March 21, 2026

3258 JESUM TAMANG 11B 11:55 March 21, 2026

3259 IDHA KOIRALA GAUTAM 11B 12:00 March 21, 2026

3260 SNIGDHA DHAKAL 11B 12:05 March 21, 2026

3261 SAYONA PANTA 11B 12:10 March 21, 2026

3262 NIYANSH DAHAL 11B 12:15 March 21, 2026

3263 AADIV SHARMA 11B 12:20 March 21, 2026

3264 SHRESHA MOKTAN 11B 13:00 March 21, 2026

3265 SAATWIK MISHRA 11B 13:05 March 21, 2026

3266 AARAV KOIRALA 11B 13:10 March 21, 2026

3267 DRISTANTA LAMSAL 11B 13:15 March 21, 2026

3268 UTTARA BHATTA 11B 13:20 March 21, 2026

3269 RUDRAANSHA RUPAKHETI 11B 13:25 March 21, 2026

3270 DRIYANSH KOLI 11B 13:30 March 21, 2026

3271 CHIRANJIBI NAYAK 11B 13:35 March 21, 2026

3272 AAGAM PANDEY 11B 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3273 ANUSHRUTI ARYAL 11C 8:30 March 21, 2026

3274 ABHISHRUTI ARYAL 11C 8:35 March 21, 2026

3275 ALVIN GURUNG 11C 8:40 March 21, 2026

3276 SHREYASH SHRESTHA 11C 8:45 March 21, 2026

3277 ADHRIT NEPAL 11C 8:50 March 21, 2026

3278 JARED RAI 11C 8:55 March 21, 2026

3279 SAAMBHAVI PANT 11C 9:00 March 21, 2026

3280 SIDDHARTHA GHIMIRE 11C 9:05 March 21, 2026

3281 SHASHWAT THAPA 11C 9:10 March 21, 2026

3282 AAYAN ADHIKARI 11C 9:15 March 21, 2026

3283 RUFUS GURUNG 11C 9:20 March 21, 2026

3284 RIYANSHU DHAKAL 11C 9:25 March 21, 2026

3285 AAGYA KUMAL 11C 9:30 March 21, 2026

3286 SHREEYANA DHAKAL 11C 9:35 March 21, 2026

3287 IRANSH GAUDEL 11C 9:40 March 21, 2026

3288 RAPHAEL KHADKA 11C 9:45 March 21, 2026

3289 YUDDEN KARKI 11C 9:50 March 21, 2026

3290 JANANI SHRESTHA 11C 9:55 March 21, 2026

3291 SARVIKA KALATHOKI 11C 10:00 March 21, 2026

3292 SHREENITHI SINGH SUNAR 11C 10:20 March 21, 2026

3293 AAHANA SHRESTHA 11C 10:25 March 21, 2026

3294 PRAMITHAS SHRESTHA 11C 10:30 March 21, 2026

3295 KRISPANA DHITAL 11C 10:35 March 21, 2026

3296 GRASIYA HAYU 11C 10:40 March 21, 2026

3297 ALISH NEUPANE 11C 10:45 March 21, 2026

3298 NAMAN SHRESTHA 11C 10:50 March 21, 2026

3299 SAMAYA RANI SHAHI 11C 10:55 March 21, 2026

3300 AAYU KARKI 11C 11:00 March 21, 2026

3301 AAROGYA GHIMIRE 11C 11:05 March 21, 2026

3302 PRARAMBHA ADHIRAJ NIROULA 11C 11:10 March 21, 2026

3303 JYOTSNA SILWAL 11C 11:15 March 21, 2026

3304 PRASIDDHA SHRESTHA 11C 11:20 March 21, 2026

3305 EKISHA PAL 11C 11:25 March 21, 2026

3306 AANSHI SHRESTHA 11C 11:30 March 21, 2026

3307 SANVIT NEUPANE 11C 11:35 March 21, 2026

3308 DIBIANSH DOTEL 11C 11:40 March 21, 2026

3309 SARBESH SAPKOTA 11C 11:45 March 21, 2026

3310 SANVI  KHATRI 11C 11:50 March 21, 2026

3311 KAYUSHA NAPIT 11C 11:55 March 21, 2026

3312 AAHANA SHRESTHA 11C 12:00 March 21, 2026

3313 RENISHA TIMILSINA 11C 12:05 March 21, 2026

3314 KRISHANGI ACHARYA 11C 12:10 March 21, 2026

3315 SWARNIM JHA 11C 12:15 March 21, 2026

3316 KUSHAGRA SHRESTHA 11C 12:20 March 21, 2026

3317 ANASUYA GAUTAM 11C 13:00 March 21, 2026

3318 AADIV TANDUKAR 11C 13:05 March 21, 2026

3319 EVANA TANDUKAR 11C 13:10 March 21, 2026

3320 RISHAV PANDEY 11C 13:15 March 21, 2026

3321 BIDIT BHUSAL 11C 13:20 March 21, 2026

3322 STELLA MAHARJAN 11C 13:25 March 21, 2026

3323 SUAJAL RATALA 11C 13:30 March 21, 2026

3324 SWECHHA SHAH 11C 13:35 March 21, 2026

3325 ROUNAK SINGH 11C 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3326 SAHAS THING LAMA 11D 8:30 March 21, 2026

3327 RHADEEP KANDEL 11D 8:35 March 21, 2026

3328 ANURAG SHRESTHA 11D 8:40 March 21, 2026

3329 AADHYASHREE BHATTARAI 11D 8:45 March 21, 2026

3330 NOEL THAPA 11D 8:50 March 21, 2026

3331 SAHAS SUBEDI 11D 8:55 March 21, 2026

3332 NITISH KUMAR SAH 11D 9:00 March 21, 2026

3333 KAJOL SUNUWAR 11D 9:05 March 21, 2026

3334 SAJIKA SIGDEL 11D 9:10 March 21, 2026

3335 SHREYANSH KHATRI 11D 9:15 March 21, 2026

3336 BIPRINCE RAWAL 11D 9:20 March 21, 2026

3337 AAYAN JUNG KHADKA 11D 9:25 March 21, 2026

3338 PRAJWAL CHAULAGAIN 11D 9:30 March 21, 2026

3339 ABHIK PANDEY 11D 9:35 March 21, 2026

3340 AASTHA KHATI 11D 9:40 March 21, 2026

3341 SHLEKHA ARYAL 11D 9:45 March 21, 2026

3342 SARWAGYA PANDEY 11D 9:50 March 21, 2026

3343 AISHWARYA MALLA THAKURI 11D 9:55 March 21, 2026

3344 SARA TAMANG 11D 10:00 March 21, 2026

3345 SAHAS MALLA 11D 10:20 March 21, 2026

3346 LUNIVA MAHARJAN 11D 10:25 March 21, 2026

3347 NILISKA MASKEY 11D 10:30 March 21, 2026

3348 SUYOG SHRESTHA 11D 10:35 March 21, 2026

3349 MEHAK PRADHAN 11D 10:40 March 21, 2026

3350 AADWIKA   LUINTEL 11D 10:45 March 21, 2026

3351 SAMRAT PAUDEL 11D 10:50 March 21, 2026

3352 AKSHAMSHA MARASINI 11D 10:55 March 21, 2026

3353 KIRTISH PHUYAL 11D 11:00 March 21, 2026

3354 SAUMYA NEPAL 11D 11:05 March 21, 2026

3355 RISHABHA   GAUTAM 11D 11:10 March 21, 2026

3356 SADHVI PYAKUREL 11D 11:15 March 21, 2026

3357 DIBYANSHA DHOJ KARKI 11D 11:20 March 21, 2026

3358 JYOTI AYER 11D 11:25 March 21, 2026

3359 SUPRIM GNAWALI 11D 11:30 March 21, 2026

3360 SURABHI TIWARI 11D 11:35 March 21, 2026

3361 SURAMYA AWALE 11D 11:40 March 21, 2026

3362 SHRANAV SHRESTHA 11D 11:45 March 21, 2026

3363 SHREEYANSI PATHAK 11D 11:50 March 21, 2026

3364 SAMDUNG SHRESTHA 11D 11:55 March 21, 2026

3365 SHUVAM RIJAL 11D 12:00 March 21, 2026

3366 AAYANSH THAPA 11D 12:05 March 21, 2026

3367 SARVESH ADHIKARI 11D 12:10 March 21, 2026

3368 SATYAM GUPTA 11D 12:15 March 21, 2026

3369 EVAN SHRESTHA 11D 12:20 March 21, 2026

3370 SAIRA MAHARJAN 11D 13:00 March 21, 2026

3371 JIGYASA SAPKOTA 11D 13:05 March 21, 2026

3372 UNISHA SHRESTHA 11D 13:10 March 21, 2026

3373 AABARNA OLI 11D 13:15 March 21, 2026

3374 VEDASHRI PANDEY 11D 13:20 March 21, 2026

3375 SEING NEMBANG 11D 13:25 March 21, 2026

3376 SHREYANSHA RAYAMAJHI 11D 13:30 March 21, 2026

3377 RISHAV TIWARI 11D 13:35 March 21, 2026

3378 PRINCE ADHIKARI 11D 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3379 AASHIRYA PATHAK 12C 8:30 March 21, 2026

3380 ASHREEYA BHANDARI 12C 8:35 March 21, 2026

3381 KIYANSH K.C. 12C 8:40 March 21, 2026

3382 KURASBI PARU LAMA 12C 8:45 March 21, 2026

3383 ADVIK ADHIKARI 12C 8:50 March 21, 2026

3384 MERISKA NEUPANE 12C 8:55 March 21, 2026

3385 RIYANSH BHAKTA PRADHAN 12C 9:00 March 21, 2026

3386 RIASHNA CHITRAKAR 12C 9:05 March 21, 2026

3387 SUPRADIPTA GHIMIRE 12C 9:10 March 21, 2026

3388 PRAYAN TIMILSINA 12C 9:15 March 21, 2026

3389 AVANSHANA BHANDARI 12C 9:20 March 21, 2026

3390 AARISHI JHA 12C 9:25 March 21, 2026

3391 HRUTVI PANT 12C 9:30 March 21, 2026

3392 NIRVAAN THAPA 12C 9:35 March 21, 2026

3393 KENJAL NOOR SHARMA 12C 9:40 March 21, 2026

3394 PRIYANSH CHAULAGAIN 12C 9:45 March 21, 2026

3395 GAHAN RAJ GURUNG 12C 9:50 March 21, 2026

3396 AAYU DHITAL 12C 9:55 March 21, 2026

3397 SAIRA JOSHI 12C 10:00 March 21, 2026

3398 EVA LAMA 12C 10:20 March 21, 2026

3399 ALISSON PAUDEL 12C 10:25 March 21, 2026

3400 AARUSH TAMANG 12C 10:30 March 21, 2026

3401 ELVIS WAIBA 12C 10:35 March 21, 2026

3402 DEBANSH KHADGI 12C 10:40 March 21, 2026

3403 PRATYUSH SHRESTHA 12C 10:45 March 21, 2026

3404 SPARSH DAHAL 12C 10:50 March 21, 2026

3405 SAYARA BHATTARAI 12C 10:55 March 21, 2026

3406 SHREESON TAMANG 12C 11:00 March 21, 2026

3407 AASHITA SUBEDI 12C 11:05 March 21, 2026

3408 PRANAB LIMBU 12C 11:10 March 21, 2026

3409 AARSHI ACHARYA 12C 11:15 March 21, 2026

3410 CHHIME HYONTEN BAL 12C 11:20 March 21, 2026

3411 MOKTAN RINZEN 12C 11:25 March 21, 2026

3412 SANVI SHRESTHA 12C 11:30 March 21, 2026

3413 AAKRISH GHIMIRE 12C 11:35 March 21, 2026

3414 JAYDEN SAPKOTA 12C 11:40 March 21, 2026

3415 BAIBHAVI SHRESTHA 12C 11:45 March 21, 2026

3416 SANSHA BASNET 12C 11:50 March 21, 2026

3417 SAAHAS SHRESTHA 12C 11:55 March 21, 2026

3418 SWARA YUG LAMA 12C 12:00 March 21, 2026

3419 AARAMBHA SINGH 12C 12:05 March 21, 2026

3420 DEWANSHA OJHA 12C 12:10 March 21, 2026

3421 SAMRAT TAMANG 12C 12:15 March 21, 2026

3422 PRIJA MAHARJAN 12C 12:20 March 21, 2026

3423 VIBHAN BISTA 12C 13:00 March 21, 2026

3424 MANIKA BANIYA/MAYARA BANIYA 12C 13:05 March 21, 2026

3425 JEBISH ROKA 12C 13:10 March 21, 2026

3426 AAGAMAN LAMA 12C 13:15 March 21, 2026

3427 NIRVAN POKHAREL 12C 13:20 March 21, 2026

3428 ANUSHREE NEUPANE 12C 13:25 March 21, 2026

3429 SANVI JHA 12C 13:30 March 21, 2026

3430 BIVAAN MAHARJAN 12C 13:35 March 21, 2026

3431 SARTHAK ACHHAMI 12C 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3432 YUNA MAHARJAN 12D 8:30 March 21, 2026

3433 AARAMBHA BHETWAL 12D 8:35 March 21, 2026

3434 LIYANSHA PRADHAN 12D 8:40 March 21, 2026

3435 AADVIK NAKARMI 12D 8:45 March 21, 2026

3436 BIBHUTI THAPA 12D 8:50 March 21, 2026

3437 ANANT KARN 12D 8:55 March 21, 2026

3438 PARIDHI CHALISE 12D 9:00 March 21, 2026

3439 SUDIN SHRESTHA 12D 9:05 March 21, 2026

3440 PRATISTHA BHANDARI 12D 9:10 March 21, 2026

3441 VIVIDHTA SINGH MAHATARA 12D 9:15 March 21, 2026

3442 SWARNIM NEPAL 12D 9:20 March 21, 2026

3443 AARIV NAKARMI 12D 9:25 March 21, 2026

3444 SUSHANT SHRESTHA 12D 9:30 March 21, 2026

3445 ARYA MAHARJAN 12D 9:35 March 21, 2026

3446 SUBIGYA BHAT 12D 9:40 March 21, 2026

3447 NOMINA POUDEL 12D 9:45 March 21, 2026

3448 ANISHKA THAPA 12D 9:50 March 21, 2026

3449 SHIVANSH MASKEY 12D 9:55 March 21, 2026

3450 SIMON PANDEY 12D 10:00 March 21, 2026

3451 DIVANSHI KHANAL 12D 10:20 March 21, 2026

3452 SARANSH PRADHAN 12D 10:25 March 21, 2026

3453 SIMONA MAGAR 12D 10:30 March 21, 2026

3454 NIMISHA THAKURATHI 12D 10:35 March 21, 2026

3455 SARAGYA MAHARJAN 12D 10:40 March 21, 2026

3456 PRISHA BAJRACHARYA 12D 10:45 March 21, 2026

3457 ABHAN BISTA 12D 10:50 March 21, 2026

3458 SWAPNIL BALAMI 12D 10:55 March 21, 2026

3459 AAYAMI GHIMIRE 12D 11:00 March 21, 2026

3460 PRIYANSH SAPKOTA 12D 11:05 March 21, 2026

3461 NISARG YADAV 12D 11:10 March 21, 2026

3462 ARVIN NEMKUL 12D 11:15 March 21, 2026

3463 RIYANSH UDASH 12D 11:20 March 21, 2026

3464 SAKSHYAM DAHAL 12D 11:25 March 21, 2026

3465 AAYAN MAHARJAN 12D 11:30 March 21, 2026

3466 BIPASANA PAUDEL 12D 11:35 March 21, 2026

3467 AADYA MAHARJAN 12D 11:40 March 21, 2026

3468 AARJAN KANDEL 12D 11:45 March 21, 2026

3469 IBHAN TIWARI 12D 11:50 March 21, 2026

3470 BIBHUTI MAHARJAN 12D 11:55 March 21, 2026

3471 RAYNA K.C. 12D 12:00 March 21, 2026

3472 DIXEN TAMANG 12D 12:05 March 21, 2026

3473 NAMRATA KHADKA 12D 12:10 March 21, 2026

3474 AARUSH SHRESTHA 12D 12:15 March 21, 2026

3475 KAVISH MAHARJAN 12D 12:20 March 21, 2026

3476 AARUSHI SHRESTHA 12D 13:00 March 21, 2026

3477 NEERSON DEULA 12D 13:05 March 21, 2026

3478 KAIRAV RAJKARNIKAR 12D 13:10 March 21, 2026

3479 ASHA SHARMA 12D 13:15 March 21, 2026

3480 AAYARA ACHARYA 12D 13:20 March 21, 2026

3481 DIBYAMSHU MANI NEPAL 12D 13:25 March 21, 2026

3482 AAYAM SHRESTHA 12D 13:30 March 21, 2026

3483 PRABIJJYA THAPA 12D 13:35 March 21, 2026

3484 EESHVI GAUTAM 12D 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3485 IKSHAN SUBEDI 12A 8:30 March 21, 2026

3486 SHAUNIT BHAKTA SHRESTHA 12A 8:35 March 21, 2026

3487 OSCAR RAYAMAJHI 12A 8:40 March 21, 2026

3488 MADHYAM KSHETRI 12A 8:45 March 21, 2026

3489 SULAKSHAN NARSINGH MALLA 12A 8:50 March 21, 2026

3490 AARON MAHARJAN 12A 8:55 March 21, 2026

3491 HRUTVY GHIMIRE 12A 9:00 March 21, 2026

3492 RISIKA YONJAN 12A 9:05 March 21, 2026

3493 ISHANI ROKKA 12A 9:10 March 21, 2026

3494 AARYA MAHARJAN 12A 9:15 March 21, 2026

3495 AARAVI TIMSINA 12A 9:20 March 21, 2026

3496 AAVAN MAHARJAN 12A 9:25 March 21, 2026

3497 MIVANSH SHRESTHA 12A 9:30 March 21, 2026

3498 AVANTIKA PANT 12A 9:35 March 21, 2026

3499 KAMAKSHYA BHANDARI 12A 9:40 March 21, 2026

3500 SANYA MAHARJAN 12A 9:45 March 21, 2026

3501 HREDHAAN GAUTAM 12A 9:50 March 21, 2026

3502 TATHYA MAN SHRESTHA 12A 9:55 March 21, 2026

3503 VEDANSHI DEVKOTA 12A 10:00 March 21, 2026

3504 RIDDHIMA RAYAMAJHI 12A 10:20 March 21, 2026

3505 SHREEYA KANDEL 12A 10:25 March 21, 2026

3506 GRACEY   KARKI 12A 10:30 March 21, 2026

3507 SHUBHARAMBHA KHANAL 12A 10:35 March 21, 2026

3508 LAVISHA DANGOL 12A 10:40 March 21, 2026

3509 AASHRIYA KC 12A 10:45 March 21, 2026

3510 YANSH MANDAL 12A 10:50 March 21, 2026

3511 IRA CHIKANBANJAR 12A 10:55 March 21, 2026

3512 PREBHIS DHAKAL 12A 11:00 March 21, 2026

3513 KRIZAL KUMAR MAHATARA 12A 11:05 March 21, 2026

3514 DARWIN BHATTARAI 12A 11:10 March 21, 2026

3515 SARTHAK KHAWAS 12A 11:15 March 21, 2026

3516 INSHA GHIMIRE 12A 11:20 March 21, 2026

3517 SKANDA PRATAP PYAKUREL 12A 11:25 March 21, 2026

3518 KIYANSH BARAILI 12A 11:30 March 21, 2026

3519 AAHAN MAHATO 12A 11:35 March 21, 2026

3520 AARAV POUDEL 12A 11:40 March 21, 2026

3521 SIDDHARTHA BIKRAM K.C. 12A 11:45 March 21, 2026

3522 SHIVANSH THAPA 12A 11:50 March 21, 2026

3523 SAHAS REGMI 12A 11:55 March 21, 2026

3524 RINGCHEN PAKHRIN 12A 12:00 March 21, 2026

3525 NITIN JHA 12A 12:05 March 21, 2026

3526 SHARAV DAS 12A 12:10 March 21, 2026

3527 PRABINA BALAMI 12A 12:15 March 21, 2026

3528 HRIDAYA JUNG BASNET 12A 12:20 March 21, 2026

3529 NAISHKA KHANAL SUBBA 12A 13:00 March 21, 2026

3530 NIRVA DANGOL 12A 13:05 March 21, 2026

3531 AAHANA BASNET 12A 13:10 March 21, 2026

3532 YAANSHA GAUTAM 12A 13:15 March 21, 2026

3533 ARYADIT KHATRI 12A 13:20 March 21, 2026

3534 PRATISHARA STHAPIT 12A 13:25 March 21, 2026

3535 SAURAV RAJ SHRESTHA 12A 13:30 March 21, 2026

3536 PRADIK DANGOL 12A 13:35 March 21, 2026

3537 PRASANGA RAUT 12A 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3538 AMEJAN MAHARA 12B 8:30 March 21, 2026

3539 MAISHA SHAKYA 12B 8:35 March 21, 2026

3540 RIYASKA KHADKA 12B 8:40 March 21, 2026

3541 CLARISSA REGMI 12B 8:45 March 21, 2026

3542 SHIVANCY PARAJULI 12B 8:50 March 21, 2026

3543 SUBHAM SHRESTHA 12B 8:55 March 21, 2026

3544 DRISHYA SINGH 12B 9:00 March 21, 2026

3545 DILAN MAHARJAN 12B 9:05 March 21, 2026

3546 DMIN MAHAT 12B 9:10 March 21, 2026

3547 JENAVI FARSAL 12B 9:15 March 21, 2026

3548 AAHAN JUNG KARKI 12B 9:20 March 21, 2026

3549 PRISHA JOSHI 12B 9:25 March 21, 2026

3550 SHREYA LAMICHHANE 12B 9:30 March 21, 2026

3551 GAURAB SINGH BANIYA 12B 9:35 March 21, 2026

3552 SHISHIR NEUPANE 12B 9:40 March 21, 2026

3553 RIYANSH SAPKOTA 12B 9:45 March 21, 2026

3554 AARAMBHA SAPKOTA 12B 9:50 March 21, 2026

3555 ALBERT RAI 12B 9:55 March 21, 2026

3556 PRANSI POUDEL 12B 10:00 March 21, 2026

3557 NAYAARA D.C. 12B 10:20 March 21, 2026

3558 SHREEYAN NEUPANE 12B 10:25 March 21, 2026

3559 NORY RINCHEN SHERPA 12B 10:30 March 21, 2026

3560 SHOHAM LAMICHHANE 12B 10:35 March 21, 2026

3561 SASTIKA ACHARYA 12B 10:40 March 21, 2026

3562 KRITAN KUMAL 12B 10:45 March 21, 2026

3563 SAMANYU SINGH THAPA MAGAR 12B 10:50 March 21, 2026

3564 ADHIP JUNG KUNWAR 12B 10:55 March 21, 2026

3565 LIYASA SHAHI 12B 11:00 March 21, 2026

3566 DIWANSHI NEUPANE 12B 11:05 March 21, 2026

3567 AARVI SHARMA 12B 11:10 March 21, 2026

3568 TASASAYA PARAJULI 12B 11:15 March 21, 2026

3569 MANAS PYATHA 12B 11:20 March 21, 2026

3570 SAMYAK PUDASAINI 12B 11:25 March 21, 2026

3571 BRINLEY BASNET 12B 11:30 March 21, 2026

3572 AAHANA MAHARJAN 12B 11:35 March 21, 2026

3573 MANUSHI CHILUWAL 12B 11:40 March 21, 2026

3574 DIVIT BALLAV JAMARKATTEL 12B 11:45 March 21, 2026

3575 MUNDUM RAI 12B 11:50 March 21, 2026

3576 ANSHUYA K.C. 12B 11:55 March 21, 2026

3577 MAHIMA GRACE RAUT 12B 12:00 March 21, 2026

3578 AAYANSHA KARKI 12B 12:05 March 21, 2026

3579 AAHAN KAUSHAL ADHIKARI 12B 12:10 March 21, 2026

3580 SUPREME BHUSAL 12B 12:15 March 21, 2026

3581 AAHANA YADAV 12B 12:20 March 21, 2026

3582 NIRBHAYA CHITRAKAR 12B 13:00 March 21, 2026

3583 AARON THAPA 12B 13:05 March 21, 2026

3584 APURBA MAINALI 12B 13:10 March 21, 2026

3585 LIYAM BIKRAM SHAHI 12B 13:15 March 21, 2026

3586 AADITYA PAUDEL 12B 13:20 March 21, 2026

3587 SOHAM CHAND 12B 13:25 March 21, 2026

3588 MYRAHSOF KARKI 12B 13:30 March 21, 2026

3589 SAMBODH PAUDYAL 12B 13:35 March 21, 2026

3590 AAHIL TAMANG 12B 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3591 SAKSHYAM RIJAL 11E 8:30 March 21, 2026

3592 SHAHISA KATUWAL 11E 8:35 March 21, 2026

3593 SASHANA SHRESTHA 11E 8:40 March 21, 2026

3594 SUSHAN THAPA 11E 8:45 March 21, 2026

3595 MERISA ADHIKARI 11E 8:50 March 21, 2026

3596 SUBIN GHIMIRE 11E 8:55 March 21, 2026

3597 SHREYAN LAMICHHANE 11E 9:00 March 21, 2026

3598 DEEP RAJ DULAL 11E 9:05 March 21, 2026

3599 SAMAIRA CHAND 11E 9:10 March 21, 2026

3600 ADVIK MANANDHAR 11E 9:15 March 21, 2026

3601 IVANSHU CHALAUNE 11E 9:20 March 21, 2026

3602 ABIRAL MANANDHAR 11E 9:25 March 21, 2026

3603 MEDHAVI PANDIT 11E 9:30 March 21, 2026

3604 SHIVANS BOHARA 11E 9:35 March 21, 2026

3605 SWOTI DALI 11E 9:40 March 21, 2026

3606 ANUSTHAN REGMI 11E 9:45 March 21, 2026

3607 SUAM NEUPANE 11E 9:50 March 21, 2026

3608 PRINCE JOSHI 11E 9:55 March 21, 2026

3609 SRIYANSI KHADKA 11E 10:00 March 21, 2026

3610 SOUMYA KHADKA 11E 10:20 March 21, 2026

3611 SWABHIMAN BUDHATHOKI 11E 10:25 March 21, 2026

3612 SHREEYANSH POUDEL 11E 10:30 March 21, 2026

3613 NHUJAN MANANDHAR 11E 10:35 March 21, 2026

3614 KASHVI SHRESTHA 11E 10:40 March 21, 2026

3615 PRIYANSH DAHAL 11E 10:45 March 21, 2026

3616 DENISHA JOSHI 11E 10:50 March 21, 2026

3617 AARYANA TAMANG 11E 10:55 March 21, 2026

3618 DRISHTI DAHAL 11E 11:00 March 21, 2026

3619 ISHITA DHAMI 11E 11:05 March 21, 2026

3620 AARYAA DEVKOTA 11E 11:10 March 21, 2026

3621 KUSHAGRA SILWAL 11E 11:15 March 21, 2026

3622 SOYEN TANDUKAR 11E 11:20 March 21, 2026

3623 TAEHYUNG TAMANG 11E 11:25 March 21, 2026

3624 VIVAAN TIWARI 11E 11:30 March 21, 2026

3625 ARYA D.C. 11E 11:35 March 21, 2026

3626 PRAKHYAT TAMANG 11E 11:40 March 21, 2026

3627 SAMPRIT DIWAKAR 11E 11:45 March 21, 2026

3628 SURUCHI RC 11E 11:50 March 21, 2026

3629 HEMANT GURU 11E 11:55 March 21, 2026

3630 ADHIRA KHANAL 11E 12:00 March 21, 2026

3631 AADHISH GHISING 11E 12:05 March 21, 2026

3632 RUTHVI SINGH 11E 12:10 March 21, 2026

3633 SAUBHAGYA MAN DANGOL 11E 12:15 March 21, 2026

3634 SURABHI LAUDARI 11E 12:20 March 21, 2026

3635 SAKSHAM CHAUDHARY 11E 13:00 March 21, 2026

3636 OJAS MAHARJAN 11E 13:05 March 21, 2026

3637 HARNIT KHANAL 11E 13:10 March 21, 2026

3638 PRIYANGI YADAV 11E 13:15 March 21, 2026

3639 EVAM MAHARJAN 11E 13:20 March 21, 2026

3640 SHAYAN RAJ KARN 11E 13:25 March 21, 2026

3641 SWIKAR LAMICHHANE 11E 13:30 March 21, 2026

3642 SHRESHA KHATRI 11E 13:35 March 21, 2026

3643 RIYAARTH MAHARJAN 11E 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3644 NIYANSH DAHAL 11F 8:30 March 21, 2026

3645 AAYARA GHIMIRE 11F 8:35 March 21, 2026

3646 AASHUTOSH NEUPANE 11F 8:40 March 21, 2026

3647 SWARNIM NEUPANE 11F 8:45 March 21, 2026

3648 RIYANSHU PAHADI 11F 8:50 March 21, 2026

3649 OSHIV DAHAL 11F 8:55 March 21, 2026

3650 SHIVAM KOLI 11F 9:00 March 21, 2026

3651 SAMYAM KHANAL 11F 9:05 March 21, 2026

3652 MAYA KHANAL 11F 9:10 March 21, 2026

3653 KAVERI JOSHI 11F 9:15 March 21, 2026

3654 KIYAN YADAV 11F 9:20 March 21, 2026

3655 YUGASAN MAHARJAN RIJAL 11F 9:25 March 21, 2026

3656 ERIK ARMAJA 11F 9:30 March 21, 2026

3657 NYRA MAHARJAN 11F 9:35 March 21, 2026

3658 NUGA GOPALI 11F 9:40 March 21, 2026

3659 SUDISON KHADKA 11F 9:45 March 21, 2026

3660 ABISAR BISHWAKARMA 11F 9:50 March 21, 2026

3661 PRITHAK RAUT 11F 9:55 March 21, 2026

3662 GAURANSHI DAHAL 11F 10:00 March 21, 2026

3663 KRISHA JHA 11F 10:20 March 21, 2026

3664 AERIK SUWAL 11F 10:25 March 21, 2026

3665 AAYUSH RANA MAGAR 11F 10:30 March 21, 2026

3666 AAYASHNA DEVKOTA 11F 10:35 March 21, 2026

3667 AABHAS SAPKOTA 11F 10:40 March 21, 2026

3668 AKSHARA REGMI 11F 10:45 March 21, 2026

3669 YUVIN SHRESTHA 11F 10:50 March 21, 2026

3670 MINAL SIGDEL 11F 10:55 March 21, 2026

3671 ROSHEEN SWAR 11F 11:00 March 21, 2026

3672 SAANVIKA THAPA 11F 11:05 March 21, 2026

3673 NISAN GIRI 11F 11:10 March 21, 2026

3674 RIYANSH DEVKOTA 11F 11:15 March 21, 2026

3675 PRIBISHA GYAWALI 11F 11:20 March 21, 2026

3676 HRIDAAN ADHIKARI 11F 11:25 March 21, 2026

3677 EVA SHRESTHA 11F 11:30 March 21, 2026

3678 DIPSON THAPA 11F 11:35 March 21, 2026

3679 STHITAPRAJNA BHATTARAI 11F 11:40 March 21, 2026

3680 JIWANSH PULAMI MAGAR 11F 11:45 March 21, 2026

3681 EUGENE LAMA 11F 11:50 March 21, 2026

3682 SAMBANDHA KHADKA 11F 11:55 March 21, 2026

3683 RAJ BIR RAUT 11F 12:00 March 21, 2026

3684 EVANA  SHRESTHA 11F 12:05 March 21, 2026

3685 MR BHIWAN JUNG SHAHI 11F 12:10 March 21, 2026

3686 MANUSHI J.S.ROKAYA 11F 12:15 March 21, 2026

3687 SUWANGI KHATRI 11F 12:20 March 21, 2026

3688 AIDEN THAPA 11F 13:00 March 21, 2026

3689 PRANJAL POUDEL 11F 13:05 March 21, 2026

3690 RASHI DEV 11F 13:10 March 21, 2026

3691 SOHAN NEUPANE 11F 13:15 March 21, 2026

3692 SHREYAN CHAPAGAIN 11F 13:20 March 21, 2026

3693 TEJASH OLI 11F 13:25 March 21, 2026

3694 NITYA SHRESTHA 11F 13:30 March 21, 2026

3695 PRATIK K.C. 11F 13:35 March 21, 2026

3696 REEDESH KAJI BHANDARI 11F 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3697 AAYAN DHAMALA 11G 8:30 March 21, 2026

3698 JAGADISH SHREE KARKI 11G 8:35 March 21, 2026

3699 PRISHA KHADKA 11G 8:40 March 21, 2026

3700 SATVIK SINGH BANIYA 11G 8:45 March 21, 2026

3701 AARIV TIMILSINA 11G 8:50 March 21, 2026

3702 ADITYA BIKRAM CHAND 11G 8:55 March 21, 2026

3703 AVIYAN MAHASETH 11G 9:00 March 21, 2026

3704 PARTH PANDEY 11G 9:05 March 21, 2026

3705 KALASH SUBEDI 11G 9:10 March 21, 2026

3706 SUSHANT KUMAR DAS 11G 9:15 March 21, 2026

3707 MEGHNA MOKTAN TAMANG 11G 9:20 March 21, 2026

3708 PRIYANSI RUCHAL 11G 9:25 March 21, 2026

3709 NAKSHATA GHIMIRE 11G 9:30 March 21, 2026

3710 AARSHAV BUDHATHOKI 11G 9:35 March 21, 2026

3711 KRITISHA PANERU 11G 9:40 March 21, 2026

3712 AAHANA KHANAL 11G 9:45 March 21, 2026

3713 SHIVANSH SUBEDI 11G 9:50 March 21, 2026

3714 SIDDHARTHA JAISWAL 11G 9:55 March 21, 2026

3715 ADHVIK KUNWAR 11G 10:00 March 21, 2026

3716 KAIRAVI RANJAN SHRESTHA 11G 10:20 March 21, 2026

3717 PRANUV MISHRA 11G 10:25 March 21, 2026

3718 SHIBIKSHYA SHARMA 11G 10:30 March 21, 2026

3719 YAJU SHRESTHA 11G 10:35 March 21, 2026

3720 KRITARTHA ADHIKARI 11G 10:40 March 21, 2026

3721 AARYAV SUBEDI 11G 10:45 March 21, 2026

3722 ARIKA KHANAL 11G 10:50 March 21, 2026

3723 BRIYAN MAHARJAN 11G 10:55 March 21, 2026

3724 KIYAN JUNG THAPA 11G 11:00 March 21, 2026

3725 SWADHIN CHALISE 11G 11:05 March 21, 2026

3726 PURNATA KUMARI MAJHI 11G 11:10 March 21, 2026

3727 ANDREW  D.C. 11G 11:15 March 21, 2026

3728 AADYA JHA 11G 11:20 March 21, 2026

3729 AARADHYAA BIDARI 11G 11:25 March 21, 2026

3730 PRAYAN MAHARJAN 11G 11:30 March 21, 2026

3731 LOVYAM JUNG BASNET 11G 11:35 March 21, 2026

3732 SPARSHI ADHIKARI 11G 11:40 March 21, 2026

3733 AAYAN SUBBA 11G 11:45 March 21, 2026

3734 HEMANI SAPKOTA 11G 11:50 March 21, 2026

3735 JENISHA BHANDARI 11G 11:55 March 21, 2026

3736 ARJAN SHRESTHA 11G 12:00 March 21, 2026

3737 ADAM MAHARJAN 11G 12:05 March 21, 2026

3738 SHRAVYA CHAUDHARY 11G 12:10 March 21, 2026

3739 YANGJI SHERPA 11G 12:15 March 21, 2026

3740 AAKARSHA RATNA SHAKYA 11G 12:20 March 21, 2026

3741 PRANISHA GHIMIRE 11G 13:00 March 21, 2026

3742 SAMIKSHYA CHAULAGAIN 11G 13:05 March 21, 2026

3743 SWARNIM RIMAL 11G 13:10 March 21, 2026

3744 DIVYAMOON BOKI 11G 13:15 March 21, 2026

3745 YUVIN KHANAL 11G 13:20 March 21, 2026

3746 SARVAGYA DEV POKHAREL 11G 13:25 March 21, 2026

3747 REEDAM MAHARJAN 11G 13:30 March 21, 2026

3748 ANSITA PAUDEL 11G 13:35 March 21, 2026

3749 ISHANK KARKI 11G 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3750 SAUBHAGYA RAJ DAHAL 12E 8:30 March 21, 2026

3751 AYANSH DHAKAL 12E 8:35 March 21, 2026

3752 SAANVIKA BASNET 12E 8:40 March 21, 2026

3753 SRISON HAMAL 12E 8:45 March 21, 2026

3754 VIDHARTH JUNG SINGH 12E 8:50 March 21, 2026

3755 SABYANSH UPRETY 12E 8:55 March 21, 2026

3756 HREHAAN SHRESTHA 12E 9:00 March 21, 2026

3757 SUARZAN DAHAL 12E 9:05 March 21, 2026

3758 NANDAN PANDEY 12E 9:10 March 21, 2026

3759 SANSKRIT PAUDEL 12E 9:15 March 21, 2026

3760 SAMYANG CHEMJONG 12E 9:20 March 21, 2026

3761 SWORNIM SHIWAKOTI 12E 9:25 March 21, 2026

3762 ANWESH D.C. 12E 9:30 March 21, 2026

3763 AALOK DHAURALI 12E 9:35 March 21, 2026

3764 SACHIT GHIMIRE 12E 9:40 March 21, 2026

3765 ALISHA DAWADI 12E 9:45 March 21, 2026

3766 HREHAAN SHRESTHA 12E 9:50 March 21, 2026

3767 AASHUTOSH KHATIWADA 12E 9:55 March 21, 2026

3768 DIBYANSI SHAHI 12E 10:00 March 21, 2026

3769 SADIKSHYA KHADKA 12E 10:20 March 21, 2026

3770 NIRVIKA BAJRACHARYA 12E 10:25 March 21, 2026

3771 PRANJAL BHATTA 12E 10:30 March 21, 2026

3772 NIRVIKA BAJRACHARYA 12E 10:35 March 21, 2026

3773 SAANVIKA BASNET 12E 10:40 March 21, 2026

3774 AAYAN ADHIKARI 12E 10:45 March 21, 2026

3775 AAVA TANDUKAR 12E 10:50 March 21, 2026

3776 AAYAN GURUNG 12E 10:55 March 21, 2026

3777 AARAV JUNG KARKI 12E 11:00 March 21, 2026

3778 AARYAN NEPALI 12E 11:05 March 21, 2026

3779 SRISHTI SHARMA 12E 11:10 March 21, 2026

3780 DISHAN JOSHI 12E 11:15 March 21, 2026

3781 AMOGH GURUNG 12E 11:20 March 21, 2026

3782 SHIRSHAK KHADGI 12E 11:25 March 21, 2026

3783 VAIBHAV KHADKA 12E 11:30 March 21, 2026

3784 KRISHTINA SUBEDI 12E 11:35 March 21, 2026

3785 NAMSHANG CHEMJONG 12E 11:40 March 21, 2026

3786 CHIRANJIBI MALLA 12E 11:45 March 21, 2026

3787 NIRVI SHRESTHA 12E 11:50 March 21, 2026

3788 SITISHNA GURUNG 12E 11:55 March 21, 2026

3789 ARYANA  UPRETI 12E 12:00 March 21, 2026

3790 AKSHITA SAH 12E 12:05 March 21, 2026

3791 PRAJITA BHATTA 12E 12:10 March 21, 2026

3792 CHASMIN SAH 12E 12:15 March 21, 2026

3793 ANUSHA TAMANG 12E 12:20 March 21, 2026

3794 KUNJ YADAV 12E 13:00 March 21, 2026

3795 AMAIRA BISTA 12E 13:05 March 21, 2026

3796 SHIWANSH KHATIWADA 12E 13:10 March 21, 2026

3797 IVANS ADHIKARI 12E 13:15 March 21, 2026

3798 SWOSTHIKA CHAUDHARY 12E 13:20 March 21, 2026

3799 PRAGYASHREE RIJAL 12E 13:25 March 21, 2026

3800 NISHTHA MAHARJAN 12E 13:30 March 21, 2026

3801 AARYA TIWARI 12E 13:35 March 21, 2026

3802 BATSHAL BIKRAM KHADKA CHHETRI 12E 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3803 PRERAK PANTA 12F 8:30 March 21, 2026

3804 AARADHYA  GYAWALI 12F 8:35 March 21, 2026

3805 UMANGA RAJ KHADKA 12F 8:40 March 21, 2026

3806 KRISHA YADAV 12F 8:45 March 21, 2026

3807 ARIKA BHATTA 12F 8:50 March 21, 2026

3808 JESHNA THAPA 12F 8:55 March 21, 2026

3809 CHAMPA GHOSH 12F 9:00 March 21, 2026

3810 KRIZAL BHATTA 12F 9:05 March 21, 2026

3811 AYUSHMAN GYAWALI 12F 9:10 March 21, 2026

3812 KONCHOK ADITYA TAMANG 12F 9:15 March 21, 2026

3813 PRITHVI GUPTA 12F 9:20 March 21, 2026

3814 PRABAL CHAUDHARY 12F 9:25 March 21, 2026

3815 SUJANA THULUNG RAI 12F 9:30 March 21, 2026

3816 RIYANSHA GHIMIRE 12F 9:35 March 21, 2026

3817 MANANSH LAMICHHANE 12F 9:40 March 21, 2026

3818 AANIYA GHIMIRE 12F 9:45 March 21, 2026

3819 SUDIN JUNG BASNET 12F 9:50 March 21, 2026

3820 SHREEZA PANTHA 12F 9:55 March 21, 2026

3821 RHYTHM BASNET 12F 10:00 March 21, 2026

3822 RAJASWI KHANAL 12F 10:20 March 21, 2026

3823 SURAKSHA  LAMICHHANE 12F 10:25 March 21, 2026

3824 DIYAN K.C 12F 10:30 March 21, 2026

3825 SANDRIK MAHARJAN 12F 10:35 March 21, 2026

3826 BIBHUSHAN BANSKOTA 12F 10:40 March 21, 2026

3827 SHIVANSH JHA 12F 10:45 March 21, 2026

3828 REE ROKA MAGAR 12F 10:50 March 21, 2026

3829 ARAV K.C 12F 10:55 March 21, 2026

3830 NEEHANG RAI 12F 11:00 March 21, 2026

3831 KRISTAL SILWAL 12F 11:05 March 21, 2026

3832 ARNAB SHRESTHA 12F 11:10 March 21, 2026

3833 NISCHAL GURUNG 12F 11:15 March 21, 2026

3834 NAIRIT KADARIYA 12F 11:20 March 21, 2026

3835 BRIANNA CHITRAKAR 12F 11:25 March 21, 2026

3836 ANUJ SHRESTHA 12F 11:30 March 21, 2026

3837 RIAN MAHARJAN 12F 11:35 March 21, 2026

3838 DIVYANS BANSKOTA 12F 11:40 March 21, 2026

3839 AADHVIK SHRESTHA 12F 11:45 March 21, 2026

3840 ANIKET DHITAL 12F 11:50 March 21, 2026

3841 RYANSH ROKKA 12F 11:55 March 21, 2026

3842 SERENA THAPA 12F 12:00 March 21, 2026

3843 SHREENIDHI KARKI 12F 12:05 March 21, 2026

3844 AARYA GHIMIRE 12F 12:10 March 21, 2026

3845 PRIMSA SUBEDI 12F 12:15 March 21, 2026

3846 PRAVIK KC 12F 12:20 March 21, 2026

3847 AAHAN WAGLE 12F 13:00 March 21, 2026

3848 PRAGYA THAPA 12F 13:05 March 21, 2026

3849 PRASANNA JOSHI 12F 13:10 March 21, 2026

3850 SEZAL SHARMA CHAULAGAIN 12F 13:15 March 21, 2026

3851 AKSHAT SHRESTHA 12F 13:20 March 21, 2026

3852 JACE BOHORA 12F 13:25 March 21, 2026

3853 RIHANSHREE THAPA 12F 13:30 March 21, 2026

3854 EVAN ACHARYA 12F 13:35 March 21, 2026

3855 SHREESTI SHRESTHA 12F 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3856 DIKSHITA OJHA 12G 8:30 March 21, 2026

3857 TAPASWI THAPA 12G 8:35 March 21, 2026

3858 UDBHAV DHUNGEL 12G 8:40 March 21, 2026

3859 SHIVANSH SHAH 12G 8:45 March 21, 2026

3860 NEEVA MANANDHAR 12G 8:50 March 21, 2026

3861 SANBHI MAINALI 12G 8:55 March 21, 2026

3862 SHREEYANK BOHARA 12G 9:00 March 21, 2026

3863 SAMYUN THAPA 12G 9:05 March 21, 2026

3864 REYANSH NEUPANE 12G 9:10 March 21, 2026

3865 MANUSHI JOSHI 12G 9:15 March 21, 2026

3866 AVIYAN PARAJULI 12G 9:20 March 21, 2026

3867 SHRIVIK RAJ SHAKYA 12G 9:25 March 21, 2026

3868 OJASVI BHARATI 12G 9:30 March 21, 2026

3869 SOMYAA KAFLE 12G 9:35 March 21, 2026

3870 SHREEYAN GAUTAM 12G 9:40 March 21, 2026

3871 JEFF DANGOL 12G 9:45 March 21, 2026

3872 AYAAN BAJRACHARYA 12G 9:50 March 21, 2026

3873 PRANEEKA ADHIKARI 12G 9:55 March 21, 2026

3874 PRISTINE SHAKYA 12G 10:00 March 21, 2026

3875 SUPRINCE JUNG SHAHI 12G 10:20 March 21, 2026

3876 TANISHA WAGLE 12G 10:25 March 21, 2026

3877 PRAKASH SHRESTHA 12G 10:30 March 21, 2026

3878 AADHYA ADHIKARI 12G 10:35 March 21, 2026

3879 RAM BHATT 12G 10:40 March 21, 2026

3880 AASHITA RAJBANSHI 12G 10:45 March 21, 2026

3881 GRACE LAMICHHANE 12G 10:50 March 21, 2026

3882 SUPRIM THAPA 12G 10:55 March 21, 2026

3883 ANJESH KHADKA 12G 11:00 March 21, 2026

3884 AARAV DHITAL 12G 11:05 March 21, 2026

3885 PRACHI GHIMIRE 12G 11:10 March 21, 2026

3886 YUBARAJ SAPKOTA 12G 11:15 March 21, 2026

3887 PRINSILA RAI 12G 11:20 March 21, 2026

3888 MALISHA SUNAR 12G 11:25 March 21, 2026

3889 AMBIKA THAPALIYA 12G 11:30 March 21, 2026

3890 LAXMAN BHATT 12G 11:35 March 21, 2026

3891 IVANSH DONGOL 12G 11:40 March 21, 2026

3892 KRIPA SHRESTHA 12G 11:45 March 21, 2026

3893 BIANSH KC 12G 11:50 March 21, 2026

3894 SHREYAN THAPA 12G 11:55 March 21, 2026

3895 AARAV RANJIT 12G 12:00 March 21, 2026

3896 SHREEYUKTA NIRAULA 12G 12:05 March 21, 2026

3897 SAMRIDDHI SINHA 12G 12:10 March 21, 2026

3898 SANVIKA SHRESTHA 12G 12:15 March 21, 2026

3899 ANURAG BHANDARI 12G 12:20 March 21, 2026

3900 PRAASHA MALLA 12G 13:00 March 21, 2026

3901 RAMAN BASNET 12G 13:05 March 21, 2026

3902 SULAKSHANA THAPA 12G 13:10 March 21, 2026

3903 SAMANVI BHANDARI 12G 13:15 March 21, 2026

3904 SHIVANSH BHATTA 12G 13:20 March 21, 2026

3905 ADARSHIKA SUBEDI 12G 13:25 March 21, 2026

3906 SHREEVAB ADHIKARI 12G 13:30 March 21, 2026

3907 AASHRIYA THAPA 12G 13:35 March 21, 2026

3908 YUNISA DHUNGEL 12G 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3909 GITA DEVI THAPA 4E 8:30 March 21, 2026

3910 ARADHYA SHAH 4E 8:35 March 21, 2026

3911 SUBHASHISH GHIMIRE 4E 8:40 March 21, 2026

3912 DAKSHYATA GHIMIRE 4E 8:45 March 21, 2026

3913 DEEPSHIKHA GAMAL 4E 8:50 March 21, 2026

3914 AAHAN ADHIKARI 4E 8:55 March 21, 2026

3915 AADHRIT KOIRALA 4E 9:00 March 21, 2026

3916 BIBAN SUBEDI 4E 9:05 March 21, 2026

3917 KRISHA NEUPANE 4E 9:10 March 21, 2026

3918 PIYANSH MAHATA 4E 9:15 March 21, 2026

3919 SUYANSHI KHADKA 4E 9:20 March 21, 2026

3920 ARYA BASNET 4E 9:25 March 21, 2026

3921 GALAV KARKI 4E 9:30 March 21, 2026

3922 AAYAN BAGDASH 4E 9:35 March 21, 2026

3923 AAKANSH MISHRA 4E 9:40 March 21, 2026

3924 AYANSHI TIMILSENA 4E 9:45 March 21, 2026

3925 SHYAN SUBEDI 4E 9:50 March 21, 2026

3926 ANUPAM BHANDATI 4E 9:55 March 21, 2026

3927 ARYAN KARKI 4E 10:00 March 21, 2026

3928 AMAIRA K.C 4E 10:20 March 21, 2026

3929 BRISHMA GURUNG 4E 10:25 March 21, 2026

3930 HIMANSHU GHIMIRE 4E 10:30 March 21, 2026

3931 SHREEYANS TAMANG 4E 10:35 March 21, 2026

3932 LUNIVA PRAJAPATI 4E 10:40 March 21, 2026

3933 ATULYA RAJ NIROULA 4E 10:45 March 21, 2026

3934 SANJIYA PANDEYA 4E 10:50 March 21, 2026

3935 PRANSHI TAMANG 4E 10:55 March 21, 2026

3936 AAYUSHREE CHAMLING 4E 11:00 March 21, 2026

3937 SHREYANSH GHIMIRE 4E 11:05 March 21, 2026

3938 SAYIRA SHRESTHA 4E 11:10 March 21, 2026

3939 AARVIK NEUPANE 4E 11:15 March 21, 2026

3940 PRANAV RAWAL 4E 11:20 March 21, 2026

3941 RAYANSH KUMAR SINGH 4E 11:25 March 21, 2026

3942 SHIVANSH MARASINI 4E 11:30 March 21, 2026

3943 AVAYA PRATAP SHAHI 4E 11:35 March 21, 2026

3944 CHASMIN SAH 4E 11:40 March 21, 2026

3945 NAYOMI VERMA 4E 11:45 March 21, 2026

3946 AARADHYA UPRETY 4E 11:50 March 21, 2026

3947 BIMAN  SODARI 4E 11:55 March 21, 2026

3948 SAIRA MUGRATI 4E 12:00 March 21, 2026

3949 LEON THAPA 4E 12:05 March 21, 2026

3950 NIKESH NEUPANE 4E 12:10 March 21, 2026

3951 SHASHANK TAMANG 4E 12:15 March 21, 2026

3952 ANEEZA MALLA THAKURI 4E 12:20 March 21, 2026

3953 PRANAYA BAHADUR SHRESTHA 4E 13:00 March 21, 2026

3954 ALEX  SHRESTHA 4E 13:05 March 21, 2026

3955 RHYMA ACHARYA 4E 13:10 March 21, 2026

3956 LHARIN LAMA 4E 13:15 March 21, 2026

3957 SHREEYASHA RAYAMAJHEE 4E 13:20 March 21, 2026

3958 NIRAV DHIMAL 4E 13:25 March 21, 2026

3959 SHIVANSH JHA 4E 13:30 March 21, 2026

3960 ANANYA MISHRA 4E 13:35 March 21, 2026

3961 AAYAN RIZAL 4E 13:40 March 21, 2026
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3962 NAYASHA PRADHAN 6D 8:30 March 21, 2026

3963 ISHMARIKA SHAH 6D 8:35 March 21, 2026

3964 ADWAIT KOIRALA 6D 8:40 March 21, 2026

3965 SACHINA THAPA MAGAR 6D 8:45 March 21, 2026

3966 DEVANCE PAUDEL 6D 8:50 March 21, 2026

3967 BHAVYANSH  GYAWALI 6D 8:55 March 21, 2026

3968 PRASID RAJ POUDYAL 6D 9:00 March 21, 2026

3969 MISHKA POUDEL 6D 9:05 March 21, 2026

3970 MARSHA MAHARJAN 6D 9:10 March 21, 2026

3971 MYRA MAHARJAN 6D 9:15 March 21, 2026

3972 PADMAKSHI DHITAL 6D 9:20 March 21, 2026

3973 AADITYA GIRI 6D 9:25 March 21, 2026

3974 YUSHREE ARYAL 6D 9:30 March 21, 2026

3975 IKSHIT BHATTA 6D 9:35 March 21, 2026

3976 SUKIRTI THAPA 6D 9:40 March 21, 2026

3977 JONAS SYANDA 6D 9:45 March 21, 2026

3978 DIVYANSH RAJ GIRI 6D 9:50 March 21, 2026

3979 VINAYAK JUNG THAPA 6D 9:55 March 21, 2026

3980 SHRIJAL PARAJULI 6D 10:00 March 21, 2026

3981 OMAN DARNAL 6D 10:20 March 21, 2026

3982 LEON SHRESTHA 6D 10:25 March 21, 2026

3983 NIVAAN KARKI 6D 10:30 March 21, 2026

3984 SHUVIYANA RAI 6D 10:35 March 21, 2026

3985 RIYON SUBEDI 6D 10:40 March 21, 2026

3986 AVANI DHAKAL 6D 10:45 March 21, 2026

3987 RIYANSA SHRESTHA 6D 10:50 March 21, 2026

3988 AADHYANSH BARAKOTI 6D 10:55 March 21, 2026

3989 SHREEYANA ADHIKARI 6D 11:00 March 21, 2026

3990 AAKASH GAUTAM 6D 11:05 March 21, 2026

7003 RIYA THAPA 6D 11:10 March 21, 2026

7004 SHARVIL ACHARYA 6D 11:15 March 21, 2026

7005 BRIHAT SHRESTHA 6D 11:20 March 21, 2026

7006 KARMANJU MAHARJAN 6D 11:25 March 21, 2026

7007 JOEL SUNUWAR 6D 11:30 March 21, 2026

7008 JAYAN RIMAL 6D 11:35 March 21, 2026

7009 AAGAMAN MALLA 6D 11:40 March 21, 2026

7010 KIYANSU RIMAL 6D 11:45 March 21, 2026

7011 SARUN TAMRAKAR 6D 11:50 March 21, 2026

7012 PROSPER DEWAN 6D 11:55 March 21, 2026

7013 ABHINAB RAWAL 6D 12:00 March 21, 2026

7014 AAHAN TIMILSINA 6D 12:05 March 21, 2026

7016 SAAKUM RAI 6D 12:10 March 21, 2026

7017 PIYANSH MAHATA 6D 12:15 March 21, 2026

7020 JAYANT KARN 6D 12:20 March 21, 2026

7022 MANISH KUMAR THAKUR 6D 13:00 March 21, 2026

7023 SHARAV KATUWAL 6D 13:05 March 21, 2026

7024 JULISA BUDHATHOKI 6D 13:10 March 21, 2026

7026 MERISSA POKHAREL 6D 13:15 March 21, 2026

7027 SHASIS K.C 6D 13:20 March 21, 2026

7028 JENISH THAPA MAGAR 6D 13:25 March 21, 2026

7030 SHUBHANSH ADHIKARI 6D 13:30 March 21, 2026

7032 AARUNYA DANGOL 6D 13:35 March 21, 2026

7033 PHUNGHANG THEBE 6D 13:40 March 21, 2026
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7034 NIHAL MAHARJAN 8D 8:30 March 21, 2026

7035 KAVISH MAHARJAN 8D 8:35 March 21, 2026

7036 KRITM RAI 8D 8:40 March 21, 2026

7037 BINESH MAHARAJN 8D 8:45 March 21, 2026

7038 RUTVI MAHARJAN 8D 8:50 March 21, 2026

7039 AAYNSH JOSHI 8D 8:55 March 21, 2026

7040 AAHANA DEVKOTA 8D 9:00 March 21, 2026

7045 BOLIN DANGOL 8D 9:05 March 21, 2026

7047 KHUSHI SUNAR 8D 9:10 March 21, 2026

7048 PRAPTI SUNAR 8D 9:15 March 21, 2026

7049 ARAGON BUDHATHOKI MAGAR 8D 9:20 March 21, 2026

7052 BIMAL JUNG BASNET 8D 9:25 March 21, 2026

7053 PRANAV DHAKAL 8D 9:30 March 21, 2026

7056 SAMYOG SHAHI 8D 9:35 March 21, 2026

7058 YAJU LANI MAHARJAN 8D 9:40 March 21, 2026

7059 KARMA JARGA MAGAR 8D 9:45 March 21, 2026

7060 SUMIT TIMALSINA 8D 9:50 March 21, 2026

7061 PREKSHA GHIMIRE 8D 9:55 March 21, 2026

7062 LAYANA KHADKA 8D 10:00 March 21, 2026

7064 YAJJU MAHARJAN 8D 10:20 March 21, 2026

7065  EHANI GURUNG 8D 10:25 March 21, 2026

7067 AARUSH DAWADI 8D 10:30 March 21, 2026

7069 OSHWIN POKHREL 8D 10:35 March 21, 2026

7070 JENIKA MAHARJAN 8D 10:40 March 21, 2026

7072 SUBIGYA NEPALI 8D 10:45 March 21, 2026

7074 NISHMA BAJRACHARYA 8D 10:50 March 21, 2026

7075 UNISH THAPA 8D 10:55 March 21, 2026

7077 ADIRAJ SINGH HAMAL 8D 11:00 March 21, 2026

7078 ASAHEL LIOR RAI 8D 11:05 March 21, 2026

7079 RENALYN SHRESTHA 8D 11:10 March 21, 2026

7080 SAHASHRAY RIMAL 8D 11:15 March 21, 2026

7081 SUVANI SHARMA 8D 11:20 March 21, 2026

7082 SHIKSHYA MAHARJAN 8D 11:25 March 21, 2026

7083 PRISHAM SHRESTHA 8D 11:30 March 21, 2026

7084 NIJAN SHAHI 8D 11:35 March 21, 2026

7085 DEVANK MOKTAN 8D 11:40 March 21, 2026

7086 AAVYAN GHIMIRE 8D 11:45 March 21, 2026

7087 AARON TAMANG 8D 11:50 March 21, 2026

7088 ALIYARA KARKI 8D 11:55 March 21, 2026

7090 ADHIRAJ DHAMALA 8D 12:00 March 21, 2026

7091 MANYATA MAHARJAN 8D 12:05 March 21, 2026

7092 ISHANA THAPA 8D 12:10 March 21, 2026

7093 NIEITIKA RANA MAGAR 8D 12:15 March 21, 2026

7094 SHIVANSH CHAUDHARY 8D 12:20 March 21, 2026

7095 SHREYANSH TIMALSINA 8D 13:00 March 21, 2026

7096 SAMBHABI GAUTAM 8D 13:05 March 21, 2026

7097 BAIBHAV MANI DAHAL 8D 13:10 March 21, 2026

7098 BIDHAN REGMI 8D 13:15 March 21, 2026

7099 RIYANSH JUNG BHANDARI 8D 13:20 March 21, 2026

7100 KUSH DEV JOSHI 8D 13:25 March 21, 2026

7101 AKRISHA MARASINI 8D 13:30 March 21, 2026

7102 BAARDAN THAPA 8D 13:35 March 21, 2026

7104 SAATVIK BISTA 8D 13:40 March 21, 2026
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7105 KRITTARTHA BIKRAM RANA 8B 8:30 March 21, 2026

7106 JENICA B. K. 8B 8:35 March 21, 2026

7107 ERIC JUNG KHADKA 8B 8:40 March 21, 2026

7108 MEDHASVI K. C. 8B 8:45 March 21, 2026

7109 AARUS SAIPHI 8B 8:50 March 21, 2026

7110 RIYANSHI CHHETRI 8B 8:55 March 21, 2026

7111 SHANVI SAH 8B 9:00 March 21, 2026

7112 SAMYOG PUN MAGAR 8B 9:05 March 21, 2026

7113 AVRIL THAGUNNA 8B 9:10 March 21, 2026

7114 NAMISH CHITRAKAR 8B 9:15 March 21, 2026

7115 BYLIAN SANGROULA 8B 9:20 March 21, 2026

7116 ALISH NEUPANE 8B 9:25 March 21, 2026

7117 ADITTYA THAPA 8B 9:30 March 21, 2026

7118 KIYAN MAHARJAN 8B 9:35 March 21, 2026

7120 SAMYAM MAHARJAN 8B 9:40 March 21, 2026

7121 ATRINA POUDEL 8B 9:45 March 21, 2026

7122 PRATHA SUNUWAR 8B 9:50 March 21, 2026

7123 RIVAAN JUNG THAPA 8B 9:55 March 21, 2026

7124 AAROGYA SHAKYA 8B 10:00 March 21, 2026

7125 REEYANA MAHARJAN 8B 10:20 March 21, 2026

7126 PRIYANSH RIMAL 8B 10:25 March 21, 2026

7128 KYLER MAHARJAN 8B 10:30 March 21, 2026

7129 NAYAL BHUJEL 8B 10:35 March 21, 2026

7130 RIYAN  RAJ GURUNG 8B 10:40 March 21, 2026

7131 KRISH SUNAR 8B 10:45 March 21, 2026

7132 VEDANT KANDEL 8B 10:50 March 21, 2026

7133 SHREYANSH YONJON 8B 10:55 March 21, 2026

7134 NIYAN SON NAPIT 8B 11:00 March 21, 2026

7135 AARIF CHAUDHARY 8B 11:05 March 21, 2026

7137 EVAN RAJ NAKARMI 8B 11:10 March 21, 2026

7138 PRIZMA SAUD 8B 11:15 March 21, 2026

7139 YI YI LIU 8B 11:20 March 21, 2026

7140 AVYAN BIKRAM KARKI 8B 11:25 March 21, 2026

7141 PRATIK GAUTAM 8B 11:30 March 21, 2026

7143 MITANJALI KUNWAR 8B 11:35 March 21, 2026

7144 SHRIANSH KHADKA 8B 11:40 March 21, 2026

7145 NIVAA KAYASTHA MAHARJAN 8B 11:45 March 21, 2026

7147 RIKIN DEVLA 8B 11:50 March 21, 2026

7148 ASHIR SHRESTHA 8B 11:55 March 21, 2026

7149 ESPERANZA SILAKAR 8B 12:00 March 21, 2026

7152 SAINA GUPTA 8B 12:05 March 21, 2026

7154 SUAANSH ACHARYA 8B 12:10 March 21, 2026

7155 TEJASH GURUNG 8B 12:15 March 21, 2026

7156 REYHANSHI KACHYAPATI 8B 12:20 March 21, 2026

7157 JAYNAV MAHARJAN 8B 13:00 March 21, 2026

7158 KRINA BIST 8B 13:05 March 21, 2026

7160 SHANVI SINGH 8B 13:10 March 21, 2026

7161 SAVNIK ARYAL 8B 13:15 March 21, 2026

7162 SABYAN MISHRA 8B 13:20 March 21, 2026

7163 RIYANSH BABU KARKI 8B 13:25 March 21, 2026

7164 BISHES SUNAR 8B 13:30 March 21, 2026

7165 SUSMINA SELWAL 8B 13:35 March 21, 2026

7167 ARMAN GURUNG 8B 13:40 March 21, 2026
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7168 SAYESHA SHRESTHA 6A 8:30 March 21, 2026

7169 ARIHANT AJINKYA 6A 8:35 March 21, 2026

7171 TAIMUR KHAN 6A 8:40 March 21, 2026

7174 RIYANSH LUNGELI 6A 8:45 March 21, 2026

7175 ERIC SHRESTHA 6A 8:50 March 21, 2026

7179 AARUSHI RUPAKHETI 6A 8:55 March 21, 2026

7180 PRINCY POUDEL 6A 9:00 March 21, 2026

7181 AAHANA GURAGAI 6A 9:05 March 21, 2026

7182 YAKSHU BK 6A 9:10 March 21, 2026

7183 KIAAN NAIDU 6A 9:15 March 21, 2026

7185 SHREENIKA SHRESTHA 6A 9:20 March 21, 2026

7186 AAYUSHMA THING 6A 9:25 March 21, 2026

7188 PARISKRIT GHIMIRE 6A 9:30 March 21, 2026

7189 BRIDEN RAI 6A 9:35 March 21, 2026

7190 SOUMYA SHAKYA 6A 9:40 March 21, 2026

7191 DEEPBYANSHU BOHARA 6A 9:45 March 21, 2026

7192 ARDEEP KUMAR SINGH 6A 9:50 March 21, 2026

7194 ALISH BISHWARKARMA 6A 9:55 March 21, 2026

7195 SAMRAJYA PAHARI 6A 10:00 March 21, 2026

7196 AAGYA MAHARJAN 6A 10:20 March 21, 2026

7197 RIDDHAV KHADGI 6A 10:25 March 21, 2026

7198 DEWANSH TIMILSINA 6A 10:30 March 21, 2026

7199 ABHIGHNA POKHAREL 6A 10:35 March 21, 2026

7200 ANJALINA BYANJANKAR 6A 10:40 March 21, 2026

7201 SAFIYA BHUJEL 6A 10:45 March 21, 2026

7202 INSA SINGTAN 6A 10:50 March 21, 2026

7203 AYANSH RAJ KC 6A 10:55 March 21, 2026

7205 BIGYAN PAUDEL 6A 11:00 March 21, 2026

7206 ANANNIYA KHADGI SHAHI 6A 11:05 March 21, 2026

7207 ANIM CHAULAGAI 6A 11:10 March 21, 2026

7208 UMANGA PRATAP TIRUWA 6A 11:15 March 21, 2026

7209 SHOWRNIM BISHWAKARMA 6A 11:20 March 21, 2026

7210 PRABIN BISTA 6A 11:25 March 21, 2026

7211 LAWA DEV JOSHI 6A 11:30 March 21, 2026

7212 SHARIBI BHUSAL 6A 11:35 March 21, 2026

7213 PUNARBRITI POKHAREL 6A 11:40 March 21, 2026

7215 YUBIM PAUDEL 6A 11:45 March 21, 2026

7216 BIVHAN SHRESTHA 6A 11:50 March 21, 2026

7217 PRAJIN MANANDHAR 6A 11:55 March 21, 2026

7218 UNIQUE SHAHI 6A 12:00 March 21, 2026

7221 DIBYAM CHHRTRI 6A 12:05 March 21, 2026

7222 AADRIKA SHRESTHA 6A 12:10 March 21, 2026

7223 BRIYAN DAHAL 6A 12:15 March 21, 2026

7224 KOHEI GHALAN 6A 12:20 March 21, 2026

7226 RIDHAN ACHARYA 6A 13:00 March 21, 2026

7230 WAYADISH SINGH 6A 13:05 March 21, 2026

7231 BIDHAN DANGOL 6A 13:10 March 21, 2026

7232 AABHUSAN LAMICHHANE 6A 13:15 March 21, 2026

7233 MRINAL MAHARJAN 6A 13:20 March 21, 2026

7234 AARON POKHAREL 6A 13:25 March 21, 2026

7235 MONUSHA BHANDARI 6A 13:30 March 21, 2026

7236 SAARTH SHRESTHA 6A 13:35 March 21, 2026

7237 YUVI SUNAR 6A 13:40 March 21, 2026
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7238 ANUSHREE BOHARA 6B 8:30 March 21, 2026

7239 PRAGYAN RANA KSHETRI 6B 8:35 March 21, 2026

7240 BIBHU CHAUDHARY 6B 8:40 March 21, 2026

7241 MIKSANG LAMA 6B 8:45 March 21, 2026

7242 SALINA LAMICHHANE 6B 8:50 March 21, 2026

7243 PRIJMA SHARMA 6B 8:55 March 21, 2026

7245 ESPARSH DEEP CHHETRI 6B 9:00 March 21, 2026

7247 RAYMOON MAHARJAN 6B 9:05 March 21, 2026

7249 IVAN KUNWAR 6B 9:10 March 21, 2026

7250 ROJSHI KARKI 6B 9:15 March 21, 2026

7251 PRASANNA SONAM 6B 9:20 March 21, 2026

7253 ERIC MILAN RAI 6B 9:25 March 21, 2026

7254 YEJU KISHOR SHRESTHA 6B 9:30 March 21, 2026

7255 NISCHAL ACHHAMI 6B 9:35 March 21, 2026

7257 SAHINS OLI 6B 9:40 March 21, 2026

7258 KRISHAV MAHARJAN 6B 9:45 March 21, 2026

7259 SABAHANA PARIYAR 6B 9:50 March 21, 2026

7260 SARAL GHIMIRE 6B 9:55 March 21, 2026

7262 AARVIK AWALE 6B 10:00 March 21, 2026

7265 SAIRA MAHARJAN 6B 10:20 March 21, 2026

7266 SMITH KHADKA 6B 10:25 March 21, 2026

7267 KUSHAL OJHA 6B 10:30 March 21, 2026

7269 RISHAV SHAH 6B 10:35 March 21, 2026

7270 AARAV KARKI 6B 10:40 March 21, 2026

7273 SUSAN GHALE MAGAR 6B 10:45 March 21, 2026

7274 RITIKA BHANDARI 6B 10:50 March 21, 2026

7275 SUBANSH POKHAREL 6B 10:55 March 21, 2026

7276 KAYARA KHADKA 6B 11:00 March 21, 2026

7277 SHIVANSH JUNG PANDEY 6B 11:05 March 21, 2026

7278 APEXA THAPA MAGAR 6B 11:10 March 21, 2026

7279 SWARNASHREE SHRESTHA 6B 11:15 March 21, 2026

7280 SAMBHAVI AWASTHI 6B 11:20 March 21, 2026

7281 SHAMBHAV BISTA 6B 11:25 March 21, 2026

7282 NAMAN TAMANG 6B 11:30 March 21, 2026

7283 AAHANA HUMAGAI 6B 11:35 March 21, 2026

7285 KAASHVI DHAKAL 6B 11:40 March 21, 2026

7286 AYODHYA ADHIKARI 6B 11:45 March 21, 2026

7288 KAVYA REGMI 6B 11:50 March 21, 2026

7289 REHANSH PRADHAN 6B 11:55 March 21, 2026

7290 GEETISHA BAYALKOTI 6B 12:00 March 21, 2026

7292 LAVYA PANDEYA 6B 12:05 March 21, 2026

7293 SWORNIM BUDHA 6B 12:10 March 21, 2026

7294 KAYAM DAHAL 6B 12:15 March 21, 2026

7296 SNEHA THAPA 6B 12:20 March 21, 2026

7297 AAYANSH ADHIKARI 6B 13:00 March 21, 2026

7298 AARAB TIMALSINA 6B 13:05 March 21, 2026

7299 SHREYAN THAKUR 6B 13:10 March 21, 2026

7300 AYUSHREE K.C. 6B 13:15 March 21, 2026

7301 AARAMBHA KHATRI 6B 13:20 March 21, 2026

7302 SULABDULAL 6B 13:25 March 21, 2026

7303 SIMAN DAHAL 6B 13:30 March 21, 2026

7304 REYANSH GAJMER 6B 13:35 March 21, 2026

7306 AVASH KHADKA 6B 13:40 March 21, 2026
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7307 BIPIN KHADKA 6C 8:30 March 21, 2026

7308 AAYANSH PARAJULI 6C 8:35 March 21, 2026

7309 MINGMA LAMA 6C 8:40 March 21, 2026

7310 KEYANSH SHRESTHA 6C 8:45 March 21, 2026

7311 DILAKSHI RAWAL 6C 8:50 March 21, 2026

7312 RAYANA CHAULAHAIN 6C 8:55 March 21, 2026

7313 ANUSHREE BANJARA 6C 9:00 March 21, 2026

7314 SPERIKA B.K. 6C 9:05 March 21, 2026

7316 SHREEYANS BASNET 6C 9:10 March 21, 2026

7317 SHSKET DAHAL 6C 9:15 March 21, 2026

7318 SAIRA SHRESTHA 6C 9:20 March 21, 2026

7319 PRAJITA SODARI 6C 9:25 March 21, 2026

7320 SAMRAT SANGROULA 6C 9:30 March 21, 2026

7321 STELRIYA LUITEL 6C 9:35 March 21, 2026

7322 BRITINA BHUSHAL 6C 9:40 March 21, 2026

7323 SARAL PRAJAPATI 6C 9:45 March 21, 2026

7324 AASHRIYA SHRESTHA 6C 9:50 March 21, 2026

7325 BEEYOM BAJRACHARYA 6C 9:55 March 21, 2026

7327 AAVYAN TAMANG 6C 10:00 March 21, 2026

7328 BIHAN BHATTARAI 6C 10:20 March 21, 2026

7329 SHIWANI SAPKOTA 6C 10:25 March 21, 2026

7331 NISHAN KHULAL 6C 10:30 March 21, 2026

7332 VINTAGE BISTA 6C 10:35 March 21, 2026

7333 RIYANSH KHAREL 6C 10:40 March 21, 2026

7335 KASHVI SHRESTHA 6C 10:45 March 21, 2026

7336 KAIDEN SHRESTHA 6C 10:50 March 21, 2026

7337 RIYANSH SHRESTHA 6C 10:55 March 21, 2026

7338 ZARACH RAI 6C 11:00 March 21, 2026

7339 MIZARACH RAI 6C 11:05 March 21, 2026

7340 REEJOSA KATUWAL 6C 11:10 March 21, 2026

7341 KAUSHTAV SINGH KARKI 6C 11:15 March 21, 2026

7342 SAIMAN KHADKA 6C 11:20 March 21, 2026

7343 PRATYUSH SAH 6C 11:25 March 21, 2026

7344 PRISHA BADAYAK 6C 11:30 March 21, 2026

7345 IEESHAN RIJAL 6C 11:35 March 21, 2026

7346 AMRIT SINGH THAPA 6C 11:40 March 21, 2026

7347 PARIGYA NIROULA 6C 11:45 March 21, 2026

7348 SHUBHAM ARYAL 6C 11:50 March 21, 2026

7349 NIVA REGMI 6C 11:55 March 21, 2026

7350 JAYNA BISTA 6C 12:00 March 21, 2026

7351 AARJAV JUNG THAPA 6C 12:05 March 21, 2026

7352 YUNA ADHIKARI 6C 12:10 March 21, 2026

7353 PRAYANSH BARAL BK 6C 12:15 March 21, 2026

7354 ADMAN BANIYA 6C 12:20 March 21, 2026

7355 RIYA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 6C 13:00 March 21, 2026

7356 APSHANA PRADHAN 6C 13:05 March 21, 2026

7357 ISHIKA PULAMI 6C 13:10 March 21, 2026

7358 DIVYANSHI GAUTAM 6C 13:15 March 21, 2026

7359 SAMDEN TAMANG 6C 13:20 March 21, 2026

7360 ELESH SINGH ADHIKARI 6C 13:25 March 21, 2026

7361 SHRADDEYA SHAKYA 6C 13:30 March 21, 2026

7362 DRISTI YADAV 6C 13:35 March 21, 2026

7363 SABAL SEN 6C 13:40 March 21, 2026
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7364 NITHWIK KHANAL 4A 8:30 March 21, 2026

7366 MANASH BIST 4A 8:35 March 21, 2026

7367 AAIDYN MUNIKAR 4A 8:40 March 21, 2026

7368 AARONSH AC 4A 8:45 March 21, 2026

7369 AVANI MISHRA 4A 8:50 March 21, 2026

7370 ARYAV BAIDYA 4A 8:55 March 21, 2026

7372 SUBHARIDHI THAPA 4A 9:00 March 21, 2026

7373 ALBINA SHRESTHA 4A 9:05 March 21, 2026

7374 PRIYANSH YOGI 4A 9:10 March 21, 2026

7375 JELSON PARAJULI 4A 9:15 March 21, 2026

7377 ARYA BHARATI 4A 9:20 March 21, 2026

7378 RIYANSH SHRESTHA 4A 9:25 March 21, 2026

7379 SWORNIM RAJ PANTA 4A 9:30 March 21, 2026

7380 DIKSHANY UPRETI 4A 9:35 March 21, 2026

7381 AARAV POKHAREL 4A 9:40 March 21, 2026

7382 PRIYESH RAY PANDEY 4A 9:45 March 21, 2026

7383 SHREYANSH DHUNGANA 4A 9:50 March 21, 2026

7384 TOMA RAI 4A 9:55 March 21, 2026

7386 SIDDHANT BHAGAT 4A 10:00 March 21, 2026

7387 NIRVAAN RANA MAGAR 4A 10:20 March 21, 2026

7388 AASHVEE MAHARJAN 4A 10:25 March 21, 2026

7389 SUBIGYA NIRAULA 4A 10:30 March 21, 2026

7390 JEEVANSH BUDHATHOKI 4A 10:35 March 21, 2026

7391 RIHAN PRADHAN 4A 10:40 March 21, 2026

7392 RIYANSHA LAMICHHANE 4A 10:45 March 21, 2026

7393 SHUHANS GIRI 4A 10:50 March 21, 2026

7395 SUMADHUR POUDEL 4A 10:55 March 21, 2026

7397 ARIKA THAPA 4A 11:00 March 21, 2026

7399 DEVANSH CHAND 4A 11:05 March 21, 2026

7400 BIGYA PRD.KHANAL 4A 11:10 March 21, 2026

7401 EVANDER RAI 4A 11:15 March 21, 2026

7402 MIGIN DARLAMI 4A 11:20 March 21, 2026

7403 OJASH TIMSINA 4A 11:25 March 21, 2026

7404 NIRAV BHANDARI 4A 11:30 March 21, 2026

7405 AARADHYA PARAJULI 4A 11:35 March 21, 2026

7406 BASTAL RAMJALI 4A 11:40 March 21, 2026

7408 PRANAB SHRESTHA 4A 11:45 March 21, 2026

7410 UTSAV GURUNG 4A 11:50 March 21, 2026

7411 ATHARV SHRESTHA 4A 11:55 March 21, 2026

7412 RIYARTH REGMI 4A 12:00 March 21, 2026

7413 ANAHI KAVITA BYANJANKAR 4A 12:05 March 21, 2026

7414 DIVYANSHI GOPALI 4A 12:10 March 21, 2026

7415 PRAJON BIKRAM KHADKA 4A 12:15 March 21, 2026

7417 REHAN GAUCHAN 4A 12:20 March 21, 2026

7418 SHREYANSHI GYANWALI 4A 13:00 March 21, 2026

7419 SAMRIDHI MAHARJAN 4A 13:05 March 21, 2026

7420 AAYAM ARAYL 4A 13:10 March 21, 2026

7421 SAANVI SHARMA 4A 13:15 March 21, 2026

7422 PRANVI NEPAL 4A 13:20 March 21, 2026

7423 TSHETEN TSHERING LAMA 4A 13:25 March 21, 2026

7424 AARAV SHRESTHA 4A 13:30 March 21, 2026

7425 AAIRA MAHARJAN 4A 13:35 March 21, 2026

7426 BAIDEHI TIMALSINA 4A 13:40 March 21, 2026
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7427 HRIDAYA JUNG CHHETRI 4B 8:30 March 21, 2026

7429 ROYAL HANG RAI 4B 8:35 March 21, 2026

7430 MISTI CHAUDHARY 4B 8:40 March 21, 2026

7431 PRASI KARKI 4B 8:45 March 21, 2026

7432 SAANVI CHHETRI 4B 8:50 March 21, 2026

7433 SAMRIDDI GAUTAM 4B 8:55 March 21, 2026

7434 SAATVIK WAGLE 4B 9:00 March 21, 2026

7436 DIVIJA TANDUKAR 4B 9:05 March 21, 2026

7437 RABIN REGMI 4B 9:10 March 21, 2026

7439 ANSH KHADKA 4B 9:15 March 21, 2026

7441 SAMYOG KUNWAR 4B 9:20 March 21, 2026

7444 AAHANA G.C. 4B 9:25 March 21, 2026

7445 ISHANK MAGIYA 4B 9:30 March 21, 2026

7449 SAMAIRA DEULA 4B 9:35 March 21, 2026

7451 AAYUSRI TIWARI 4B 9:40 March 21, 2026

7452 MILAN MAGAR 4B 9:45 March 21, 2026

7453 RIYANA MAGAR 4B 9:50 March 21, 2026

7454 ASHRIKA SHRESTHA 4B 9:55 March 21, 2026

7455 JISHA BUDHATHOKI 4B 10:00 March 21, 2026

7457 KRITISH THAPA 4B 10:20 March 21, 2026

7458 SURYANSHU MAHARJAN 4B 10:25 March 21, 2026

7459 KEYVAN TIWARI 4B 10:30 March 21, 2026

7460 SHIVANSH KARNA 4B 10:35 March 21, 2026

7461 VIBHU JOSHI 4B 10:40 March 21, 2026

7462 ANATAA BAJRACHARYA 4B 10:45 March 21, 2026

7463 RIDHIMA Shah 4B 10:50 March 21, 2026

7465 UBHANSU PRASAD DAHAL 4B 10:55 March 21, 2026

7466 OCEAN SEDAI 4B 11:00 March 21, 2026

7467 HIMANI JOSHI 4B 11:05 March 21, 2026

7468 EMIKA SHAH 4B 11:10 March 21, 2026

7469 ANMOL JOSHI 4B 11:15 March 21, 2026

7470 AAYANSH KSHETRI 4B 11:20 March 21, 2026

7471 SAMAIRA PAUDEL 4B 11:25 March 21, 2026

7472 MAYANK CHAUDHARY 4B 11:30 March 21, 2026

7473 SAMUEL PARIYAR 4B 11:35 March 21, 2026

7474 AARAGYA LAGEJU 4B 11:40 March 21, 2026

7475 KALASH RAYA 4B 11:45 March 21, 2026

7476 SHREYANSH KC 4B 11:50 March 21, 2026

7477 ADHRITI SHAHI 4B 11:55 March 21, 2026

7478 ANAYA KISI 4B 12:00 March 21, 2026

7479 DREA KAWAN 4B 12:05 March 21, 2026

7480 NITESH SAPKOTA 4B 12:10 March 21, 2026

7481 SUBHANI BHATTARAI 4B 12:15 March 21, 2026

7482 ASHRAYA MANANDHAR 4B 12:20 March 21, 2026

7483 SHIVANSH THAPA MAGAR 4B 13:00 March 21, 2026

7484 AARON RAJ MUDBHARI 4B 13:05 March 21, 2026

7485 BIBIDH ARYAL 4B 13:10 March 21, 2026

7486 GRACE THAPA 4B 13:15 March 21, 2026

7487 KREETI SOVEDI 4B 13:20 March 21, 2026

7488 AANSHI GHIMIRE 4B 13:25 March 21, 2026

7489 SWOPNIL 4B 13:30 March 21, 2026

7490 SHUTREET KHANAL 4B 13:35 March 21, 2026

7491 SHAMBHAVEE KC 4B 13:40 March 21, 2026
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7492 DEV GURMACHHAN MAGAR 4C 8:30 March 21, 2026

7493 RIAN DANGOL MAHARJAN 4C 8:35 March 21, 2026

7494 ANURAG DEO 4C 8:40 March 21, 2026

7495 SAMRIDDHA NEPAL 4C 8:45 March 21, 2026

7496 YANI RAI 4C 8:50 March 21, 2026

7497 PRANISH BIKRAM SHAHI 4C 8:55 March 21, 2026

7498 CHINARI GAIRE 4C 9:00 March 21, 2026

7499 SATVIK RAJBHANDARI 4C 9:05 March 21, 2026

7500  AAYUSHMANBHUSAL 4C 9:10 March 21, 2026

7501 SHUVAM ROKAYA 4C 9:15 March 21, 2026

7502 SHREESHA AMATYA 4C 9:20 March 21, 2026

7503 SUBHYATA MAHARJAN 4C 9:25 March 21, 2026

7505 AAYRA THAPA 4C 9:30 March 21, 2026

7506 AAYUSH RAI 4C 9:35 March 21, 2026

7507 DIVYAM NEUPANE 4C 9:40 March 21, 2026

7508 ADARSH DULAL 4C 9:45 March 21, 2026

7509 AASHIV ACHARYA 4C 9:50 March 21, 2026

7510 EVA  MIKHIYA 4C 9:55 March 21, 2026

7511 IVAN JUNG SHAH THAKURI 4C 10:00 March 21, 2026

7514 AARAMBHA POUDEL 4C 10:20 March 21, 2026

7515 SHAMAISA PUJARI 4C 10:25 March 21, 2026

7516 ADWIK PRADHAN 4C 10:30 March 21, 2026

7517 AARAV PATEL 4C 10:35 March 21, 2026

7518 PRANISH DULAL 4C 10:40 March 21, 2026

7519 OSISH KHATIWADA 4C 10:45 March 21, 2026

7520 SAMRIK PANDEY 4C 10:50 March 21, 2026

7521 AAYUSHREE BARDHILA 4C 10:55 March 21, 2026

7522 ROJAN GIRI 4C 11:00 March 21, 2026

7523 AANEY POUDEL 4C 11:05 March 21, 2026

7524 LHAWANG PAL SHERPA 4C 11:10 March 21, 2026

7525 RIGVED CHAULANE CHETTRI 4C 11:15 March 21, 2026

7526 PRANAB GYAWALI 4C 11:20 March 21, 2026

7528 SHREYANSH TAMRAKAR 4C 11:25 March 21, 2026

7529 YANGMU LAMA 4C 11:30 March 21, 2026

7530 PALCHHEN GHALE 4C 11:35 March 21, 2026

7531 PRANUP RAI 4C 11:40 March 21, 2026

7532 SADVIK HAMAL THAKARU 4C 11:45 March 21, 2026

7533 AAARYA BHANDARI 4C 11:50 March 21, 2026

7536 BIVANSHU BHANDARI CHETTRI 4C 11:55 March 21, 2026

7537 SRINAY BASNET 4C 12:00 March 21, 2026

7538 ADITI DEVKOTA 4C 12:05 March 21, 2026

7539 SAMBHAV STHAPIT 4C 12:10 March 21, 2026

7541 PRAGYAN REGMI 4C 12:15 March 21, 2026

7542 RAGHURAJ PAUDEL 4C 12:20 March 21, 2026

7543 PRATIK PHAMBO 4C 13:00 March 21, 2026

7544 SHAMRIK PAUDEL 4C 13:05 March 21, 2026

7545 SWARNIMJUNG THAKULLA 4C 13:10 March 21, 2026

7546 SUDHA BHANDARI 4C 13:15 March 21, 2026

7547 RAVYA SHREE PRADHAN 4C 13:20 March 21, 2026

7549 DILAN GURUNG 4C 13:25 March 21, 2026

7550 UTKARSH KHADKA 4C 13:30 March 21, 2026

7551 BHABISA KC 4C 13:35 March 21, 2026

7552 RIJWAN KYAPCHHAKI MAGAR 4C 13:40 March 21, 2026
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7553 THOMAS THAPA CHETTRI 3E 8:30 March 21, 2026

7554 DIPSUN LAMA 3E 8:35 March 21, 2026

7555 SHANVI PARAJULI 3E 8:40 March 21, 2026

7556 RITSHIKA NEPALI 3E 8:45 March 21, 2026

7557 KYONG GURUNG 3E 8:50 March 21, 2026

7558 AARYAHI THAPA 3E 8:55 March 21, 2026

7559 RIYANSH SHRESTHA 3E 9:00 March 21, 2026

7570 ATIT SAPKOTA 3E 9:05 March 21, 2026

7560 RIJU SHRESTHA 3E 9:10 March 21, 2026

7561 CHHIMI TENZING TAMANG 3E 9:15 March 21, 2026

7562 YANGCHHEN TAMANG 3E 9:20 March 21, 2026

7563 AARBI ARYAL 3E 9:25 March 21, 2026

7566 REYANSH THAPA 3E 9:30 March 21, 2026

7567 SWORNIM DAHAL 3E 9:35 March 21, 2026

7568 MEEHAN MAHARJAN 3E 9:40 March 21, 2026

7572 RASHIKA SHRESTHA 3E 9:45 March 21, 2026

7574 ANASUYA NEUPANE 3E 9:50 March 21, 2026

7575 NISIMA LAMA 3E 9:55 March 21, 2026

7577 SHREYANSH KARKI 3E 10:00 March 21, 2026

7579 SACHHYAM PANGENI 3E 10:20 March 21, 2026

7580 DEEPAN ADHIKARI 3E 10:25 March 21, 2026

7581 AYUNUB ADHIKARI 3E 10:30 March 21, 2026

7805 JOEL GURUNG 3E 10:35 March 21, 2026

7456 SAGUN SHRESTHA 3E 10:40 March 21, 2026

7271 MYRA KASTHAKAR 3E 10:45 March 21, 2026

7565 JESHAN SUREL 3E 10:50 March 21, 2026


